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202000001 0000000099804464 01/02/2020 WAL-MART RE BUSINESS TRUS 3105 E Us Highway 50   1,711,873.00 REMODEL OF WAL-MART STORE. DOES N MARK YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000002 0000000011012390 01/02/2020 SCOTT & CINDY GEIGER 1305 Greenwood Ave       6,550.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

INSTALL NEW RO C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000003 0000000012000070 01/06/2020 MERLE & SHIRLEY LORD 2245 Fremont Dr      62,504.00 FRESENIUS. REPLACE 3 RTU & 1 SPLI TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS CO.

202000004 0000000012000070 01/06/2020 MERLE & SHIRLEY LORD 2245 Fremont Dr      13,350.00 BARGAIN BARN. REPLACE 1 RTU. WILL TOLIN MECHANICAL SYSTEMS CO.

202000005 0000000012079016 01/06/2020 PATRICK DODGE 834 N Raynolds Ave       4,828.21 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000006 0000000011000030 01/06/2020 NEMETH, MARIA 712 College Ave       4,570.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE VENDETTI'S ROOFING

202000007 0000000011014220 01/07/2020 WILLIAM WHITING 1351 College Ave      17,964.78 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE DODGE ROOFING AND CONTRACTING

202000008 0000000012005990 01/08/2020 TY & TIFFANY FOSTER 545 N Cottonwood Ave       2,900.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

202000009 0000000011027170 01/08/2020 CRAIG & PAMELA ADDINGTON 317 N 3rd St       2,200.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG CRAIG ADDINGTON CONST., INC.

202000010 0000000012079208 01/08/2020 STEFFAN ROBERTS 613 Barrett Ave       3,000.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3

202000011 0000000011022370 01/08/2020 CHANCE AND NICOLE EVANS 1031 Ohio Ave       5,201.28 INSTALL NEW FURNACE AND A/C UNITS MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000012 0000000011015020 01/10/2020 ALPINE DEPOT LLC 612 S 4th St       4,928.50 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED PL YARD CRAFTERS, LLC

202000013 0000000011010160 01/13/2020 LEON & LISA DREW 611 Burrage Ave      15,456.00 16 X 20 DETACHED GARAGE. TUFF SHED INC.

202000014 0000000011001410 01/13/2020 DON & FLORENCE SMITH 1013 Oak Ave       5,235.00 REPLACEMENT DOOR. MUST MEET EGRES SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000015 0000000099927106 01/13/2020 ORLINDA M. MARQUEZ 917 Harding Ave       4,738.00 A/C REPLACEMENT. ONE SOURCE HOME SERVICE, LLC

202000016 0000000012080096 01/14/2020 PINNACLE RESOURCE MGMT TR 608 Orchard Ave A &       2,650.00 REPLACEMENT OF BOILER IN UNIT B. PEAK HOME PERFORMANCE, LLC

202000017 0000000099920711 01/15/2020 DANIEL P. & PAGE M. STAFF 2803 N 5th St      57,960.00 30 X 40 DETACHED CLEARY BUILDING. CLEARY BUILDING CORP.

202000018 0000000099924356 01/16/2020 GENE O & PATRICIA A WILLY 76 Eagle Crest Loop       4,997.00 REPLACING 1 DOOR. MUST MEET EGRES SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000019 0000000099920216 01/16/2020 WILLIAM & KARI HITNER 109 Bobwhite Loop      37,674.00 26 X 30 DETACHED GARAGE PER APPRO THE SHED YARD, INC.

202000020 0000000012008380 01/17/2020 CHARLES A. JOHNSON 1921 Franklin Ave       6,541.15 REPLACING 3 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG JUDSON ENTERPRISES INC.

202000021 0000000011018770 01/17/2020 MICHELLE R. MILLER 318 / 320 Main St         800.00 BUILDING STAIRS TO STORAGE AREA P

202000022 0000000011026200 01/21/2020 CLARITA PRANGER 1319 Greenwood Ave       8,000.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE WITH 90% FURN MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

202000023 0000000019079120 01/22/2020 TRACY VOSS 860 Tanglewood Cir       5,900.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000024 0000000011028410 01/22/2020 PAMELA SMITH 2701 N 5th St       1,100.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000025 0000000012002700 01/22/2020 DUANE & JANET WAHLBORG 2111 Cherry St       2,160.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. BABCOCK CONSTRUCTION SERVICES

202000026 0003821321306003 01/22/2020 CC PREGNACY CENTER INC 508 / 510 Greenwood      19,244.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERING STRAIGHT LINE CONSTRUCTION

202000027 0000000099926329 01/23/2020 LINDSAY & SAMUEL WYSS 414 Miners Rd     301,323.54 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC

202000028 0000000012080004 01/24/2020 REX JASON ALDRICH 717 Stagecoach Dr      10,778.75 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE MD ROOFING

202000029 0000000011013790 01/24/2020 CLARENCE H. TEALL III/JAN 714 College Ave       5,500.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH NEW 80% 60,0 TAYLOR MECHANICAL

202000030 0000000012079208 01/24/2020 STEFFAN ROBERTS 613 Barrett Ave       7,000.00 REMODEL INTERIOR OF HOME PER APPR

202000031 0000000099304684 01/24/2020 FRANK & MARY MOCILAC 3261 Chaparral Rd       7,500.00 NEW DECK PER APPROVED PLANS.

202000032 0000000099923235 01/24/2020 GERRY & LINDA BLAND 201 Storm Ridge Dr       5,485.00 10 X 24 STORAGE SHED PER APPROVED THE SHED YARD, INC.

202000033 0000000011028570 01/24/2020 EDMOND CANI 128 Yale Pl       5,050.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT. WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

202000034 0000000011014190 01/27/2020 CAROL LINDGREN 1108 S 9th St      35,000.00 REMODEL OF HOME PER APPROVED PLAN

202000035 0000000012079040 01/27/2020 KERRY NOTT & JACKI LAMPIT 511 N Cottonwood Ave       5,700.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000036 0000000099921027 01/28/2020 BENJAMIN GOOGINS 721 Barr Ave      59,044.80 520 S.F. ADDITION ON CRAWL SPACE 

202000037 0003821351000006 01/28/2020 NEW HORIZONS MINISTRIES 3170 E Main St       3,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK FRONT PORCH AREA

202000038 0000000099904141 01/28/2020 MARTIN & VICTORIA SZELIGA 3321 Skyline Loop       7,000.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE & ADD A/C. GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

202000039 0000000011015800 01/29/2020 GEORGE LIPPIS 1032 Riverside Dr       9,475.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. N RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000040 0000000011008560 01/29/2020 LORI L. JOY 208 Park Ln      35,000.00 MASTER BATHROOM & KITCHEN REMODEL TRUE NORTH CONST. COMPANY LLC
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202000041 0000000011015620 01/29/2020 LAURA WANDREY 505 Forest Ave         800.00 REBUILD 3 X 4 FRONT PORCH AWNING MCINTYRE CORPORATION

202000042 0000000099804464 01/29/2020 WAL-MART RE BUSINESS TRUS 3105 E Us Highway 50     165,554.00 REPLACEMENT REFRIGERATION CASES. MARK YOUNG CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000043 0000000011025970 01/29/2020 WILLIAM LAWRENCE 600 Raintree Blvd Lo       4,598.04 HOUSE & SHED. TEAR OFF TO DECK. N

202000044 0000000011013235 01/30/2020 LINDA K. AND JASON LLOYD 401 Griffin Ave       3,000.00 REPLACE WINDOWS AND DOOR. WINDOWS

202000045 0000000012003440 01/30/2020 VINEYARD CHRISTIAN FELLOW 245 S Raynolds Ave       1,650.67 INSTALL FENCE PER APPROVED SITE P

202000046 0000000011005830 01/31/2020 MATTHEW BEN COOPER 1036 S 12th St - A &       6,000.00 TAKE CHAIN LINK FENCE DOWN AND PU

202000047 0000000011022610 02/03/2020 JOSEPH/PEGGY GROVES 603 Phay Ave       8,107.00 INSTALL NEW A/C CONDENSER AND COI ONE SOURCE HOME SERVICE, LLC

202000048 0000000011009710 02/03/2020 JANICE HOWARD LIVING TRUS 315 N 6th St       4,000.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 WEAVER CONSTRUCTION

202000049 0000000099306073 02/04/2020 NAMETH, MARIA SOPHIA 2206 N 7th St       2,285.00 INSTALL NEW 90,000 BTU 80% EFI FU MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000050 0000000044000500 02/05/2020 GREAT WESTERN STORAGE LLC 3070 E Main St      60,830.00 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR 20 X 3

202000051 0000000011025420 02/05/2020 BARBARA LEBEAU 621 Yale Pl      11,979.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000052 0000000011025770 02/05/2020 SHANNON & THELMA TOVREA 1027 Ohio Ave       4,200.00 INSTALL REPLACEMENT 80,000 BTU 95 WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

202000053 0000000099924436 02/06/2020 ROGER & JO SWANGO 527 Greenhorn Dr     318,499.44 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON BAS CB BUILDERS, INC.

202000054 0000000099404485 02/06/2020 JOSHUA J. & HANNAH L. LYO 1249 Baldwin Ave      12,000.00 REMOVE & REPLACE INSULATION & DRY

202000055 0000000011028870 02/06/2020 MAREK & IRMINA SOLAK 231 Royal Gorge Blvd      39,323.08 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW DURO LAST R PASHCO ROOFING, INC.

202000056 0000000011009440 02/06/2020 A & M HORTON LLC 330 Main St     102,000.00 CREATE 2 HOUR FLOOR/CEILING ASSEM FIRESHIELD LLC

202000057 0000000011005920 02/06/2020 KENNETH & EARLINE BAILEY 908 N 15th St       7,155.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000058 0000000011080124 02/06/2020 CANON PLAZA 302 / 310 N 16th St           0.00 INTERIOR DEMOLITION OF 306 N 16TH WEEKES CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000059 0000000011019280 02/07/2020 PAUL G. AND JULIE DESENA 1123 Rudd Ave       4,200.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH 80000 BTU 80 WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

202000060 0000000011023030 02/07/2020 GEORGE & DARLA RIEDE 1121 Vine St     257,606.29 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000061 0000000011012950 02/10/2020 ROY U. VOSS 726 Forest Ave       1,200.00 BUILD DECKS PER APPROVED PLANS.



202000062 0000000011020040 02/11/2020 RODGER OBERHELMAN 1025 Royal Gorge Blv       6,000.00 ADD TWO HANDICAP ACCESSIBLE RESTR

202000063 0000000011020270 02/11/2020 EDWARD LEE STOKES 210 Main St      22,000.00 REPAIR STUCCO ON THE FRONT OF THE MUD MONSTER COATINGS, LLC

202000064 0000000012001270 02/12/2020 KENNETH DOBBERSTEIN 340 N Orchard Ave       4,775.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000065 0000000011080124 02/13/2020 CANON PLAZA 302 / 310 N 16th St     498,252.00 REMODEL OF UNIT 306 TO CREATE NEW WEEKES CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000066 0000000011025510 02/14/2020 SEYMOUR B. HALE JR 213 S 8th St       9,311.68 REPLACE TWO FURNACES & A/C. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000067 0000000011027600 02/17/2020 TERRI STULTZ 1232 Baldwin Ave       7,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE AVALANCHE ROOFING, LLC

202000068 0000000011028290 02/18/2020 MATHEW BIGHAM 1010 Monroe Ave      23,810.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000069 0000000012008170 02/18/2020 PATRICK & ROSEMARIE RUSH 480 N 19th St       5,183.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000070 0000000099104007 02/19/2020 DANIEL & KAREN MADONE 1214 Park Ave      31,830.00 2122 S.F. BASEMENT FINISH TO INCL

202000071 0000000011029040 02/19/2020 GAY LYNN STORY 506 Candlewood Dr       2,368.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000072 0000000099920197 02/20/2020 GORDON MUNDELL 37 Kyndra Ct       2,500.00 REPLACE A/C UNIT WITH NEW UNIT PE PEAK HOME PERFORMANCE, LLC

202000073 0000000011003000 02/20/2020 DALE BRANDT 1101 Harding Ave      14,220.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000074 0000000098604232 02/20/2020 WENDY MONTGOMERY 413 Washington St       3,800.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000075 0000000099920528 02/20/2020 TERRY & CAROLYN SCHWARZ 140 Wild Rose Dr      26,423.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000076 0000000099904269 02/20/2020 MANDY & DERK ALLEN 17 Bear Cub Ct      15,773.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000077 0000000011002610 02/21/2020 JOHN CAREY 1310 Harrison Ave       7,805.92 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 YODER WINDOWS

202000078 0003821272015001 02/21/2020 RITA K. RITTENMEYER 512 Del Rey Ave     254,899.80 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000079 0000000011003500 02/21/2020 LAURA GORMAN 103 Macon Ave       8,233.37 REPLACE 2 DOORS & 4 WINDOWS. MUST C & O WINDOW & DOOR CO., INC.

202000080 0000000099923180 02/21/2020 DOUGLAS & CHARLENE SWEDLU 44 Fox Run Ct      31,212.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERING FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.
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202000081 0000000011008370 02/24/2020 ANTHONY & NATALIA OSAGIE 812 S 4th St       5,100.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. 

NEW ROOFING P AVALANCHE ROOFING, LLC

202000082 0000000011021210 02/24/2020 KATHRYN KELLER 815 S 6th St       3,500.00 INSTALL FENCE PER APPROVED SITE P MOUNTAIN VALLEY PREMIER

202000083 0000000011010150 02/25/2020 BUD GENTRY 1515 N 8th St       3,500.00 REPLACE FURNACE WITH NEW 80% 60,0 OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

202000084 0000000011020600 02/25/2020 MOLLY MCCARTY 1024 Greenwood Ave      12,000.00 REPAIRS IN KITCHEN AREA PER ENGIN CONSTRUCTION SOLUTIONS OF

202000085 0000000099304561 02/26/2020 CONNIE J. WELLS 2815 Spartan Dr       1,000.00 CONSTRUCT NEW 12X17 SHED PER 2006 L.O. CONSTRUCTION

202000086 0000000012006830 02/26/2020 ANNE GENTRY AND THOMAS MC 361 N Orchard Ave       9,375.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOF PE C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000087 0000000011016940 02/27/2020 ALAN D. SCHMITTLE 827 Myrtle Ave       3,794.40 INSTALL NEW MANUFACTURED 10X20 SH INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

202000088 0000000099928529 02/27/2020 DERIK KOLB 823 Juliana Ct     236,738.88 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON MON

202000089 0000000011029480 02/27/2020 MARK ROSS & KRYSTAL BAKER 1002 Phay Ave       6,050.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000090 0000000011018140 02/27/2020 KENNETH AND SANDRA BENEZE 1002 N 10th St       2,350.00 NEW FENCE INSTALLATION PER 2006 I

202000091 0000000011079506 02/28/2020 JANET SMITH 510 Ellsworth Ave       7,668.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER DRURY BROTHERS ROOFING, INC.

202000092 0000000011022910 03/05/2020 JANICE RIGGINS 921 Mulberry Ave       9,125.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000093 0000000011007500 03/05/2020 PLAZA INVESTMENT COMPANY 303 N 7th St      95,307.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE MMBO, INC.

202000094 0000000012080043 03/06/2020 MIKE & NICHOLE MARTINEZ 125 Rio Grande Dr       5,300.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000095 0000000012006110 03/06/2020 GENE AND BEVERLY GERBER 627 Pear Dr       5,000.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT. ONE SOURCE HOME SERVICE, LLC

202000096 0000000011017490 03/06/2020 ROGER F & MILDRED EA MANN 621 Rudd Ave         932.00 REPLACE WINDOW. WINDOWS TO BE .35 HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000097 0000000012006830 03/06/2020 ANNE GENTRY AND THOMAS MC 361 N Orchard Ave      11,837.00 LATH AND STUCCO PER 2006 IRC AND A-1 LATH & STUCCO

202000098 0000000011012250 03/06/2020 MONKS, JAMES A. 505 Allison Ave       2,779.00 REPLACE WINDOW. WINDOWS TO BE .35 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000099 0000000098604070 03/06/2020 HARWOOD FUNERAL SERVICES 516 N 10th St         736.00 REPLACE WINDOW. WINDOWS TO BE .35 HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000100 0000000012004540 03/06/2020 JAMES & SCOTT WHITCRAFT 621 Pear Dr       6,195.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000101 0000000011080124 03/09/2020 CANON PLAZA 302 / 310 N 16th St           0.00 MECHANICAL PERMIT FOR UNIT 306 NE R & R HEATING & AC, INC.

202000102 0000000099306032 03/10/2020 DAVID BLACKWELL 2302 N 5th St       8,550.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000103 0000000011011950 03/10/2020 CHARLES & KAREN NICOL 703 Forest Ave       6,175.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000104 0000000011013390 03/10/2020 JASON E. HARTLE 1220 N 11th St       3,500.00 INSTALL NEW 80% 80,000 BTU FURNAC OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

202000105 0000000099704303 03/10/2020 REBECCA LORRAINE WRIGHT 49 Luna Ct      17,807.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000106 0000000099924341 03/10/2020 RUTH HART & JEANETTE WILL 119 Eagle Crest Loop       7,712.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000107 0000000099306157 03/10/2020 GARY BREIG AND MARY HIGHT 720 Tyrolean Way      10,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING STANDARD BUILDERS, INC.

202000108 0000000098704414 03/11/2020 NINA AND ARLYNN MILLER 455 N 19th St       1,000.00 DRYWALL OVER EXISTING WALLS WITH 

202000109 0000000011009210 03/11/2020 MARY KAY CHAPIN TRUST 1015 Mystic Ave       1,600.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3

202000110 0000000011020330 03/11/2020 JOHN & ANDREA MAURIELLO 1012 Woodlawn Ave       6,466.93 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 C & O WINDOW & DOOR CO., INC.

202000111 0000000011001090 03/11/2020 HECTOR III & ERIN RODRIGU 702 S 10th St       6,000.00 INSTALLATION OF NEW 80% FURNACE A GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

202000112 0000000011006160 03/12/2020 TROY & TERRI CAMPBELL 219 Main St       2,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE

202000113 0000000011007500 03/13/2020 PLAZA INVESTMENT COMPANY 303 N 7th St      25,000.00 4 NEW RTU AND ONE SPLIT SYSTEM A/ ELEVATION MECHANICAL CO, LLC

202000114 0000000011013930 03/16/2020 JAMES M. CASEY 220 N 14th St      24,591.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERING PINNACLE STRUCTURAL SERVICES

202000115 0000000011010840 03/17/2020 JIMMIE SANSBURY 515 Hazel Ave      15,707.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE AVALANCHE ROOFING, LLC

202000116 0000000011024470 03/17/2020 LUEANN DOEBBER 1016 Madison St      20,000.00 INTERIOR REMODEL PER APPROVED PLA

202000117 0000000099920734 03/18/2020 CHCT COLORADO LLC 933 Sells Ave Unit A       1,000.00 INSTALL NEW DOOR IN HALLWAY PER A BERGEMAN BROTHERS

202000118 0000000011002610 03/18/2020 JOHN CAREY 1310 Harrison Ave       1,000.00 DRYWALL WITH 1/2 DRYWALL AND INSU

202000119 0000000098804391 03/18/2020 GALE & LISA SMITH 3208 N 5th St       8,300.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000120 0000000098504113 03/18/2020 PROPERTIES OF D&J, LLC 106 Weaver Ln Apt A      55,563.16 REPAIR ALL FIRE DAMAGE TO UNIT B. MOUNTAIN STATES RESTORATION,
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202000121 0000000099904735 03/19/2020 DYANN FLICKINGER 2608 Leslie Ln       9,175.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000122 0000000012007930 03/19/2020 CHARLES JR. & SHERRY HACK 404 Crestmoor Rd       3,150.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000123 0000000019007667 03/19/2020 KEVIN AND SHAWN CASPER 855 Briarwood St       6,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000124 0000000012002090 03/20/2020 SALLY D. O'CONNOR 543 Field Ave       4,088.00 REPLACE EXISTING FURNACE. ADD 3 T MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000125 0000000011008590 03/20/2020 SCOTT CORL 515 N 4th St      19,000.00 REMODEL/ALTERATIONS OF EXISTING H

202000126 0000000012008650 03/20/2020 VICTORIA & JOHN DUGGER 2061 Franklin Ave       7,150.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING A & K ROOFING AND GUTTERS

202000127 0000000099924398 03/23/2020 LEROY & CHRISTINA CHAPPEL 309 Storm Ridge Dr     259,661.48 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

202000128 0000000011029230 03/23/2020 CHERIE BAKER 512 Oak Ave      13,040.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000129 0003821281003003 03/23/2020 COLORADO ODD FELLOWS 1300 N 15th St      30,000.00 STUCCO AND LATH OVER EXISTING SID J&D STUCCO, INC.

202000130 0000000011019850 03/23/2020 JORDAN BULLIS 903 Macon Ave      20,477.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING SMITH-WOODLAND, INC.

202000131 0000000099923191 03/24/2020 MOLLY MERRY 22 Fox Run     250,591.44 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

202000132 0003821273029002 03/24/2020 VANESSA M. WATTS 208 N Cottonwood Ave       1,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED PLANS

202000133 0000000011002730 03/24/2020 MICHAEL JOHN DONAHOO 2321 N 7th St       5,581.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000134 0000000099604442 03/24/2020 KEVIN BARNES 2793 Juniper St       8,470.90 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE DODGE ROOFING AND CONTRACTING

202000135 0000000011025970 03/25/2020 GEORGE & BETTY DILLEY 600 Raintree Blvd Lo       5,000.00 MASTER BATH REMODEL PER APPROVED TRUE NORTH CONST. COMPANY LLC

202000136 0000000011020230 03/25/2020 DIRITO'S RESTAURANT LLC 231 Main St     112,954.20 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOF PE MMBO, INC.

202000137 0000000012004550 03/25/2020 GEORGE KNOX JR 508 Del Rey Ave      92,736.00 NEW 30 X 80 STEEL BUILDING.

202000138 0000000011079511 03/26/2020 INTERROLL ENGINEERING WES 1 Forge Rd       4,800.03 REMOVE ROLL UP DOOR. REPLACE WITH

202000139 0000000011015950 03/26/2020 JEFFREY & CONSTANCE MUELL 129 N 4th St     126,536.06 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW METAL ROOF MMBO, INC.

202000140 0000000099925407 03/27/2020 TIM & AMANDA KOEHN 520 Hamilton Rd A &      55,641.60 30 X 48 CLEARY BUILDING. CLEARY BUILDING CORP.

202000141 0000000011079511 03/27/2020 INTERROLL ENGINEERING WES 1 Forge Rd      52,962.00 REMOVE 16 X 39 PORTION OF INTERIO INDUSTRIAL CONSTRUCTORS/

202000142 0000000099924426 03/30/2020 CORNELLA BUILDERS 474 Greenhorn Dr     334,974.32 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

202000143 0000000011020050 03/30/2020 ANTHONY AND SHANA JACKSON 860 Griffin Ave       2,000.00 INSTALL FENCE PER APPROVED PLANS D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000144 0000000098205028 03/31/2020 STEVEN J. & CHERYL L. BEU 402 N 14th St      14,600.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000145 0000000011005450 03/31/2020 BENJAMIN NEWMAN 110 W Catlin Ave       2,900.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE

202000146 0000000011019900 04/01/2020 KRYSTEN MICHAELA RICHARDS 914 Ussie Ave       3,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

202000147 0000000098704178 04/01/2020 ELLEN RASMUSEN 1323 Park Ave Unit 1       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER OPTIMUM ROOFING LLC

202000148 0000000099104641 04/01/2020 ALLIED INVESTMENT GROUP L 351 Barrett Ave      37,674.00 26 X 30 DETACHED GARAGE. CANON CLASSIC HOMES, LLC

202000149 0000000011019090 04/01/2020 JAMES & KRISTINA THULSON 1115 Macon Ave       6,272.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000150 0000000011003310 04/02/2020 MARLENE ARMENTA 1005 Phay Ave       3,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

202000151 0000000011023820 04/02/2020 THE COMBAT ZONE, LLC 309-313 Main St       1,525.65 FOR UNIT 311. REMOVE TWO COLUMNS L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000152 0000000012005260 04/02/2020 DAVID W. GRIFFIN JR. 2112 Florence St       4,260.00 NEW PADS & POSTS IN CRAWLSPACE PE CRAIG & WEBB ENTERPRISES, INC.

202000153 0000000012001270 04/03/2020 KENNETH DOBBERSTEIN 340 N Orchard Ave      24,938.75 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERING FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

202000154 0000000012002090 04/06/2020 SALLY D. O'CONNOR 543 Field Ave       7,909.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000155 0000000098704172 04/06/2020 JESSICA & THERESA BRAY 1323 Park Ave Unit 7       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER OPTIMUM ROOFING LLC

202000156 0000000011020010 04/07/2020 VERNON & VALERIE VEER 1120 S 9th St       3,600.00 CLOSE IN FRONT PORCH FOR SUN ROOM

202000157 0000000098704173 04/08/2020 KAREN ATENCIO-HENDERSON 1323 Park Ave Unit 8       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER OPTIMUM ROOFING LLC

202000158 0000000098704174 04/08/2020 JOSEPH & DIANE ROH 1323 Park Ave Unit 9       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER OPTIMUM ROOFING LLC

202000159 0000000098704175 04/08/2020 RONALD & KATHERINE DEGLER 1323 Park Ave Unit 1       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER OPTIMUM ROOFING LLC

202000160 0000000012005880 04/09/2020 DEBORA HOOD 539 Field Ave      13,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER ARMORPRO ROOFING
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202000161 0000000012008650 04/09/2020 VICTORIA & JOHN DUGGER 2061 Franklin Ave      27,000.00 BASEMENT FINISH PER APPROVED PLAN KERMES LLC

202000162 0000000099904139 04/09/2020 CHARLES & JO RANN 405 Foothills Dr      13,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000163 0000000099927241 04/09/2020 SPENCER SMITH 3030 E Main St      45,000.00 OVERLAY ON 1 LAYER EXISTING ROOFI TOP LINE INSTALLERS, INC.

202000164 0000000011032010 04/09/2020 GARRETT C. WALSWORTH 1403 Harrison Ave       9,120.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000165 0000000011020330 04/09/2020 JOHN & ANDREA MAURIELLO 1012 Woodlawn Ave       8,120.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000166 0000000011031200 04/10/2020 ROGER & DIANA SWINDERMAN 1170 Harding Ave       8,500.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT & ADD A/C. HVAC SOLUTIONS, INC.

202000167 0000000011009380 04/10/2020 POLO BROWN COMPANY 514 Pike Ave       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER

202000168 0000000099928350 04/10/2020 SAMUEL AND RENEE SIMMONS 3514 Telegraph Trl       3,800.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000169 0000000011012550 04/10/2020 RAY HOCKADAY 1141 Park Ave       5,100.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000170 0000000012079038 04/10/2020 NED & CHERYL MILLER 327 Barrett Ave       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000171 0000000099924357 04/10/2020 BOB DIXON 72 Eagle Crest Loop           0.00 *****VOID**PERMIT***** HIGH PEAKS CUSTOM HOMES LLC

202000172 0003821282000019 04/13/2020 ST. THOMAS MORE HOSPITAL 1338 Phay Ave      23,067.00 REPLACEMENT OF RTU OVER CAFETERIA TRANE U.S. INC

202000173 0000000011001090 04/13/2020 HECTOR III & ERIN RODRIGU 702 S 10th St       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCE PER APPROVED SITE P

202000174 0000000099925103 04/14/2020 CANPU LLC/LOUIS OBERHELMA 1409 Harding Ave       3,000.00 PRIVACY FENCE AND RETAINING WALL CANON CLASSIC HOMES, LLC

202000175 0000000011024960 04/14/2020 SEDMAK REV LVG TRUST 512 Rudd Ave       1,000.00 REPLACE SIDING AND RE FRAME EXIST

202000176 0000000098304454 04/14/2020 ABRI INC. 3271 E Us Highway 50     450,000.00 HVAC FOR FOUR STORY HOLIDAY INN E PARAMOUNT HEATING AND COOLING

202000177 0000000098704176 04/14/2020 ARETA DAVIS 1323 Park Ave Unit 1       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER OPTIMUM ROOFING LLC

202000178 0000000011026800 04/15/2020 PAUL KIMBALL / C/O TENANT 128 Greenwood Ave       3,000.00 INSTALL NEW FURNACE PER 2006 IRC MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

202000179 0000000099204475 04/15/2020 VICTORIA R & GERARDO TREV 489 / 491 N Raynolds       6,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000180 0000000099304219 04/15/2020 VICTORIA R & GERARDO TREV 493 / 495 N Raynolds       7,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000181 0000000098304468 04/15/2020 LARRY & CATHERINE SIEMIEN 221 W Catlin Ave      26,000.00 REPLACING THE SIDING & REPLACING WESTERN ELEMENTS, LLC

202000182 0000000012080080 04/15/2020 GWEN E. BRADBURY 183 Cameron Ct      24,000.00 CONVERT GARAGE INTO BEDROOM/BATHR DORNHECKER BUILDING COMPANY

202000183 0000000011031460 04/16/2020 CHRISTOPHER FREEHLING 1115 Greenwood Ave       1,600.00 REPLACE WINDOWS.

WINDOWS TO BE .

202000184 0003821321119004 04/16/2020 U S WEST/QWEST CORPORATIO 814 Macon Ave      17,817.00 INSTALL NEW 5 TON MARVAIR WALL HU AMERICAN MECHANICAL SERVICES

202000185 0000000011022480 04/16/2020 1725 N. 5TH STREET TRUST 1721 N 5th St A       1,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

202000186 0000000011022490 04/16/2020 CHRISTOPHER M & RUBY REYN 1725 N 5th St       1,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

202000187 0000000011031600 04/16/2020 ROBERT & BARBARA COUCH 521 Forest Ave      13,297.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERING GROUNDWORKS COLORADO,

202000188 0000000011024010 04/17/2020 SUSAN J. DAY 415 N 18th St       7,000.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000189 0000000099923210 04/17/2020 RONALD & CODY FEIN 32 Pike View Dr       3,100.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000190 0000000099004190 04/17/2020 JOSHUA PUSHCHAK 18 Eagle Dr S       6,100.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000191 0000000011015910 04/20/2020 STANLEY & NANCY SILENGO 229 Circle Dr E       6,625.00 HALF ROOF REPLACEMENT.

TEAR OFF RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000192 0000000011000580 04/20/2020 ARTHUR & HONEY RICHARDSON 312 S 9th St      45,000.00 NEW ROOFING INSTALLATION OVER EXI MILLERS QUALITY COATING

202000193 0000000011030260 04/22/2020 JERRY KING 2417 N 5th St       2,000.00 INSTALLING FENCING PER APPROVED S D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000194 0000000099004365 04/23/2020 MAXI C. LYONS 1233 Park Ave      15,050.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK.

NEW ROOFING PE

202000195 0000000012001270 04/23/2020 KENNETH DOBBERSTEIN 340 N Orchard Ave       6,000.00 NEW 12X24 STORAGE SHED INSTALLED TUFF SHED INC.

202000196 0000000099404286 04/23/2020 DANA LYNN MUELLER 861 Griffin Ave       2,100.00 NEW FENCING PER APPROVED SITE PLA D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000197 0000000011032270 04/24/2020 BACA, REBECCA 711 Candlewood Dr       2,800.00 REPLACE FURNACE INSTALLATION  PER MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC

202000198 0000000098704180 04/24/2020 ROGER & VERONA REESE 1323 Park Ave Unit 1       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER OPTIMUM ROOFING LLC

202000199 0000000098704169 04/24/2020 RUTH A. MCCALL 1323 Park Ave Unit 4       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER OPTIMUM ROOFING LLC

202000200 0000000098704171 04/24/2020 LAWRENCE & JOAN RICKEY 1323 Park Ave Unit 6       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER OPTIMUM ROOFING LLC
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202000201 0000000011001650 04/24/2020 1015 SOUTH 4TH STREET TRU 1015 S 4th St       7,301.00 REPLACE WINDOWS.

WINDOWS TO BE . CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

202000202 0000000099306076 04/24/2020 DANIEL AND SARAH HEATH 2302 N 7th St       3,285.00 A/C INSTALLATIONS PER INSTALLTION MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000203 0000000099904581 04/24/2020 RICHARD HAUBER 807 Candlewood Dr       6,842.26 INSTALLATION OF NEW AIR HANDLER, MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000204 0000000099904276 04/27/2020 JOE COPELAND 25 Kyndra Ct       4,004.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN PARKER WOODS LLC

202000205 0000000099104007 04/27/2020 DANIEL & KAREN MADONE 1214 Park Ave      31,830.00 COMPLETION OF BASEMENT FINISH PER

202000206 0000000011015238 04/27/2020 ALFRED D. VIGIL 711 Greenwood Ave       5,270.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000207 0000000012000760 04/27/2020 ANGELA CONTREARAS 620 N Diamond Ave       4,243.00 REPLACE TWO WINDOWS. MUST MEET TE SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000208 0000000011009350 04/27/2020 GRABIN, RAYMOND T 416 N 18th St         850.00 INSTALL FENCE PER APPROVED SITE P ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000209 0000000098604184 04/27/2020 CROSS, JANICE 2810 N 5th St      11,000.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000210 0000000011018340 04/27/2020 BRYAN K. FOLGER 1106 College Ave       4,060.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000211 0000000012004060 04/27/2020 ROBERT & RUTH PEFFER 479 Del Rey Ave       5,975.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000212 0000000099920583 04/27/2020 ANGELA M. FELLOWS 35 Cougar Loop       2,000.00 INSTALL NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SI

202000213 0000000011003280 04/27/2020 ANDREW EBELHARE 516 Cooper Ave       2,700.00 GARAGE ONLY. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NE MMBO, INC.

202000214 0000000011025410 04/27/2020 STEVEN  & MARLO SANDRITTE 228 / 230 Greenwood       2,700.00 REPLACING DECK IN SAME LOCATION P HONEY DO SERVICES

202000215 0000000011080112 04/28/2020 SHARON LANS 1615 N 7th St       5,400.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE A CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

202000216 0000000011015220 04/28/2020 TED MCDOWELL 1029 Oak Ave       2,500.00 TEAR OF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING P

202000217 0000000011027320 04/28/2020 CRAIG & DAWN CUTTER 620 S 10th St       1,200.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 CRAIG ADDINGTON CONST., INC.

202000218 0000000099921340 04/28/2020 TRAVIS & REBECCA WATERS 35 Tanner Pkwy       3,000.00 ROOF REPAIR TO PORTION OF VALLEY MMBO, INC.

202000219 0000000011030850 04/28/2020 JOHN DUNLAP 1101 Rudd Ave       1,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING

202000220 0000000011020230 04/29/2020 DIRITO'S RESTAURANT LLC 231 Main St       8,000.00 NEW RTU. MAY REQUIRE SMOKE DUCT D ELEVATION MECHANICAL CO, LLC

202000221 0000000099926324 04/29/2020 PAUL/MARY SMITH 434 Miners Rd       4,000.00 REPLACE EXISTING FENCE PER APPROV

202000222 0000000011022180 04/29/2020 BRUCE & PATRICIA HAMILTON 917 S 3rd St       4,281.87 MANSARD ROOF REPAIRS PER ENGINEER MJM CONTRACTING, INC.

202000223 0000000011020010 04/30/2020 VERNON & VALERIE VEER 1120 S 9th St           0.00 *****VOID PERMIT*****REPLACE DECK

202000224 0000000011010500 04/30/2020 DONNA SERNA 206 N 15th St      11,700.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000225 0000000019006930 04/30/2020 JUDITH BROWN 2795 Elizabeth Ave L       5,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING GEM HOME'S INC

202000226 0000000011015234 04/30/2020 JAMES & COLLETTE LEE 928 Park Ave       1,800.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000227 0000000099306029 04/30/2020 TERRY M. PARKS 2209 N 5th St       8,896.59 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000228 0000000011024010 05/01/2020 SUSAN J. DAY 415 N 18th St       6,815.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000229 0000000011004230 05/01/2020 BARBARA MONROE -OFF 230 E Circle Dr -off       8,005.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING A & K ROOFING AND GUTTERS

202000230 0000000011004230 05/01/2020 BARBARA MONROE -OFF 230 E Circle Dr -off           0.00 DEMO SHED BEHIND HOUSE. A & K ROOFING AND GUTTERS

202000231 0000000098304180 05/04/2020 BRIGITTE ANDERSON 2756 E Main St     250,912.26 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000232 0000000011016520 05/04/2020 JAMES VERNON SEBASTIAN 617 Rudd Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCE PER APPROVED SITE P

202000233 0000000099921402 05/04/2020 RALPH & KAREN BENZINO 45 Eagle Crest Dr       8,115.00 REPLACING 4 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000234 0000000099921328 05/04/2020 GERALD & PEGGY CHAPMAN 179 Cedar Ridge Dr      16,933.00 REPLACING 7 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000235 0003821291002002 05/04/2020 CITY OF CANON CITY 2400 N 9th St -storm       1,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW METAL ROOFI

202000236 0000000012008080 05/04/2020 SHAWN BURGESS 403 Crestmoor Rd       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000237 0000000098106049 05/04/2020 HARLEY DAVID TENORIO 630 Greydene Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000238 0000000011029610 05/05/2020 SEAN GRUEBNAU 824 College Ave       4,000.00 INTERIOR REMODEL. NEW WINDOWS, DR

202000239 0000000011031200 05/05/2020 ROGER & DIANA SWINDERMAN 1170 Harding Ave      11,373.00 12 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. MUST MEET CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

202000240 0000000099928409 05/05/2020 CONNIE WILLYARD/JAMES URB 3560 Saddle Dr       3,660.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC
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202000241 0000000011030430 05/05/2020 JUDY WEYENBERG 718 Harrison Ave       2,185.45 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN.

202000242 0000000099923211 05/06/2020 MICHAEL NUNES, JR. & NAHL 30 Pike View Dr       4,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000243 0000000011001030 05/06/2020 KRISTI SCHOONOVER 405 Floral Ave      11,022.00 INSTALL NEW STEEL SIDING PER 2006 TIM REED & SONS

202000244 0000000098704181 05/07/2020 LESLIE T. KROGER 1323 Park Ave Unit 1       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING OPTIMUM ROOFING LLC

202000245 0000000098704182 05/07/2020 BILLIE FARNHAM/KATHERINE 1323 Park Ave Unit 1       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING OPTIMUM ROOFING LLC

202000246 0000000098704183 05/07/2020 JEAN E. DAVIS 1323 Park Ave Unit 1       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING OPTIMUM ROOFING LLC

202000247 0000000099921311 05/07/2020 DOUGLAS & MARGARET ROBBIN 200 Blue Grouse Dr      10,200.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000248 0000000099304562 05/07/2020 JOYCE L KISSINGER 2825 Spartan Dr       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000249 0000000011032530 05/08/2020 CHRISTOPHER RUTTER 603 Oak Ave       4,250.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000250 0000000011023580 05/08/2020 RYAN AND CHRISTINA FISHER 415 N Orchard Ave       1,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000251 0000000099921027 05/08/2020 BENJAMIN GOOGINS 721 Barr Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000252 0000000011021030 05/08/2020 DILLON B HILBURN 752 Yale Pl       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000253 0000000011032756 05/08/2020 NATASHA VIGIL 2104 N 7th St       2,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000254 0000000011013340 05/11/2020 ALEXANDER & LINDA WOLD 1121 Park Ave       4,800.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING

202000255 0000000011010830 05/11/2020 MACON LLC 826 Griffin Ave       1,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING

202000256 0000000011002490 05/11/2020 STEPHANIE DENISE BRAUN 417 Harrison Ave       5,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000257 0000000011007700 05/12/2020 CRANSTON, JOHN/ANNA 1037 Phay Ave       6,318.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING VENDETTI'S ROOFING

202000258 0000000012004930 05/12/2020 WILLIAM M. COLON 116 N Cottonwood Ave           0.00 INSTALLATION OF TEMPORARY STRUCTU

202000259 00038213242000002 05/12/2020 ALPINE DEPOT, LLC 401 Water St       8,225.00 NEW 4 FT. METAL FENCE AROUND PERI YARD CRAFTERS, LLC

202000260 0000000098404251 05/14/2020 KAREN STEWART 860 Zona St Lot 39       3,950.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000261 0000000012080039 05/14/2020 JAMES AND VANESSA WADE 135 Rio Grande Dr       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000262 0000000011011350 05/14/2020 JIM H & VICKY M MURPHY TR 718 S 10th St # 2       1,579.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000263 0000000099306067 05/14/2020 EUGENE AND KATHRYN ALDEN 609 Harding Ave       1,350.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000264 0000000012002940 05/14/2020 LAWRENCE & KAITLIN TURNER 205 S Cottonwood Ave       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING

202000265 0000000098704166 05/14/2020 OLESON, JANET/DAVID 1323 Park Ave Apt 1       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000266 0000000099306163 05/15/2020 SAM SMITH 733 Tyrolean Ct       3,200.00 INSTALL 2.5 TON A/C COIL AND COND MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000267 0000000099104579 05/15/2020 SKYLINE MENNONITE CHURCH 1331 Harrison Ave       5,000.00 POUR CONCRETE PLATFORM FOR STAGE 

202000268 0000000098704167 05/15/2020 STEPHEN HANKINS 1323 Park Ave Unit 2       1,260.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000269 0000000011005890 05/15/2020 G. ANDREW EBELHARE III 227 Main St      54,425.50 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING MMBO, INC.

202000270 0000000099923203 05/18/2020 CB BUILDERS INC. 50 Pike View Dr     250,591.44 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

202000271 0000000011013380 05/19/2020 TERRY CLAYTON VANCE 623 Whipple Ave       6,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING X-CEL RESTORATION LLC

202000272 0000000011009660 05/19/2020 THOMAS AND LINDA BLACK 226 Park Ln       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000273 0000000011006570 05/19/2020 ROBERT BROWNING 419 N 9th St       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000274 0000000099924357 05/20/2020 BOB DIXON 72 Eagle Crest Loop     375,345.57 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON BAS HIGH PEAKS CUSTOM HOMES LLC

202000275 0000000011001910 05/20/2020 MARK  & DIANNA HEINEN 812 S 2nd St       9,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING HIGH TECH ROOFING AND

202000276 0000000011015226 05/20/2020 GARY & DIANA EDIGER 1401 Greenwood Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000277 0000000011031530 05/20/2020 DALTON WOOLSEY 827 Ussie Ave       4,270.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000278 0000000011020970 05/21/2020 JOSUE AREVALO 748 Yale Pl      15,727.00 REPLACE 7 WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000279 0000000098904082 05/21/2020 BRENDA JACKSON 316 S 10th St      95,000.00 24 X 52 METAL BUILDING FOR GARAGE

202000280 0000000019006930 05/22/2020 BROOKE RAMOS HERNANDEZ 2795 Elizabeth St Lo       1,100.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE
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202000281 0000000011079535 05/22/2020 STANLEY & NANCY SILENGO 913 Barr Ave       8,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000282 0000000011002600 05/22/2020 SHIRLEY EDSALL 516 Greenwood Ave       6,400.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000283 0000000099920201 05/26/2020 PEGGY MCNAMARA & ANDREW R 29 Kyndra Ct       4,161.08 INSTALL 4.5 TON A/C UNIT. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000284 0000000011026260 05/26/2020 SUSAN RILEY 431 Pine Ave       4,910.00 INSTALL NEW 80% 70,000 BTU FURNAC MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000285 0000000099920530 05/27/2020 ROBERT & RENEE GUTORMSON 136 Wild Rose Dr      53,400.00 1780 S.F. BASEMENT FINISH PER APP

202000286 0000000012000650 05/27/2020 STEVEN BERGANT 2201 Cherry St       2,200.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000287 0000000013000250 05/28/2020 JUSTIN DUKES 1300 Constitution Av       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000288 0000000099921076 05/28/2020 KENT AND CATHLEEN MAXSON 140 S Diamond Ave       9,800.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000289 0000000099921366 05/28/2020 ROBERT/KAREN BROWN 301 Greenhorn Dr      11,489.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000290 0000000011022590 05/28/2020 ANDREA DAVIS 608 Oak Ave       3,185.00 INSTALL NEW 2 TON A/C UNIT PER IN MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000291 0000000011032570 05/28/2020 KEYS, SCOTT 613 Oak Ave         500.00 REPLACE SWAMP COOLER MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000292 0000000099926487 05/28/2020 CRYSTAL GROVES 618 Cowboy Way       2,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000293 0000000099923227 05/28/2020 CHRISTOPHER AND TRACY LEI 51 Pike View Dr       1,000.00 INSTALL WIND SCREEN WALL PER APPR ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000294 0000000011023910 05/29/2020 ADRIENNE RICHARDSON 801 Beech Ave - Off       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000295 0000000012005010 05/29/2020 EDWARD & TINA DZIKOWSKI 308 Greydene Ave       5,000.00 REPLACEMENT OF FURNACE & A/C. BASSET HEATING AND A/C

202000296 0000000044000500 05/29/2020 GREAT WESTERN STORAGE LLC 3070 E Main St     148,326.18 PHASE III 7000 S.F. STORAGE UNIT 

202000297 0000000098404060 05/29/2020 CARLA ANN MONAHAN/FRANK A 1006 Chestnut St       5,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000298 0000000011002800 05/29/2020 SCOTT & PAULA DAVIS 726 Whipple Ave      11,550.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000299 0000000099923231 05/29/2020 KYLE J. ROBERTS 216 Storm Ridge Dr       1,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000300 0000000044001570 06/01/2020 NEW HORIZONS MINISTRIE 2900 Central Ave      11,560.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000301 000003821271007006 06/01/2020 NEW HORIZON MINISTRIES 2950 Central Ave      10,725.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000302 0000000011019450 06/01/2020 JAMES B. JOHRING 918 Madison St       3,520.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000303 0000000011003500 06/01/2020 LAURA GORMAN 103 Macon Ave       1,975.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE HIGH PLAINS RESTORATIONS

202000304 0000000099304167 06/01/2020 JOEL & WENDY FOSTER 818 Della Vista Ln      46,368.00 NEW 30 X 40 POLE BARN PER APPROVE HIGH COUNTRY CONSTRUCTION LLC

202000305 0000000011013230 06/01/2020 LESTER & SUE CECIL 1310 Royal Gorge Blv       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000306 0000000098604391 06/01/2020 DAWN LLOYD 484 Field Ave       1,300.00 REPLACE SWAMP COOLER LIKE FOR LIK TAYLOR MECHANICAL

202000307 0000000099304669 06/01/2020 JOHN W. MAURIELLO 10 Sunrise Mesa Cir      13,123.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000308 0000000011000010 06/02/2020 HALEY C HANSON 911 Allison Ave       5,600.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERING FOUNDATION PROFESSIONALS

202000309 0000000011007750 06/02/2020 TROY FUHRMAN 1011 Rudd Ave       2,800.00 INSTALL DRYWALL IN LIVING ROOM, D

202000310 0000000011002910 06/02/2020 STEVEN H. SANDRITTER JR 132 Greenwood Ave       3,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ROOTS LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPING

202000311 0000000011001650 06/02/2020 1015 SOUTH 4TH STREET TRU 1015 S 4th St       1,000.00 REPLACING SUPPORT POSTS & PIERS. 

202000312 0000000012003840 06/02/2020 MARY LOUISE THORNTON 632 Greydene Ave       7,900.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING BMM ENTERPRISES LTD

202000313 000000011014770 06/03/2020 KRISTIN WYCOFF 414 Griffin Ave       2,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000314 0000000011015910 06/03/2020 STANLEY & NANCY SILENGO 229 Circle Dr E      16,000.00 ENCLOSING BACK PATIO PER APPROVED HILL CONTRACTORS

202000315 0000000011007010 06/03/2020 FORREST/TAMMIE LOFFER 1101 Phay Ave       8,972.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND A/C. ONE SOURCE HOME SERVICE, LLC

202000316 0000000099927221 06/03/2020 ALLEN/VICKI BACHOROSKI 703 Barr Ave       6,924.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000317 0000000099924341 06/03/2020 RUTH HART & JEANETTE WILL 119 Eagle Crest Loop      26,523.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000318 0000000011003410 06/04/2020 MACDONALD, CYNTHIA 431 Floral Ave       4,985.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND INSTALL A NEW MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000319 0000000011020620 06/04/2020 LEE & COURTNEY ARNOLD 210 Cottage Ln       7,490.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000320 0000000011026920 06/04/2020 TEIGEN, HENRY/MARTHA 418 N 15th St       1,785.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION
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202000321 0000000099926343 06/04/2020 GARRY & CARYN LOVERN 437 Gold Canon Rd      66,957.08 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR MODULA WESTOVER HOMES LLC

202000322 0000000099926342 06/04/2020 JOHN & LORI COBLER 433 Gold Canon Rd      72,228.71 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR MODULA WESTOVER HOMES LLC

202000323 0000000011002500 06/05/2020 JASON AND KIRSTIE CRAWFOR 1915 N 10th St       4,892.00 REPLACE DOORS. WINDOWS TO BE .35 HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000324 0000000011015570 06/05/2020 JOSEPH & FAITH SOLANO 816 Whipple Ave       1,200.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING 

202000325 0003821272015004 06/05/2020 ROBERT WALL 517 Greydene Ave       2,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000326 0000000011029390 06/05/2020 TIMOTHY P NEELY 802 Griffin Ave       1,200.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000327 0000000011028840 06/08/2020 THOMAS BERRY & JEAN SLATE 718 Floral Ave       3,180.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000328 0000000098904154 06/08/2020 VICTORIA L. BRAWNER-AHLST 734 Tyrolean Way       3,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000329 0000000011012040 06/08/2020 DEBBIE RUFFINI 1528 Franklin Ave       6,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000330 0000000012002070 06/08/2020 JAMES VERNETTI 531 Barrett Ave      10,345.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000331 0000000099104579 06/08/2020 SKYLINE MENNONITE CHURCH 1331 Harrison Ave      11,957.23 MOVE A/C AND FURNACE. ADD ADDITIO MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000332 0000000011004090 06/08/2020 429 PROPERTIES LLC 103 / 107 S 9th St       3,800.00 REPLACE 3 TON A/C MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000333 0000000099928405 06/09/2020 CB BUILDERS INC 3542 Saddle Dr     307,510.20 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

202000334 0000000099920080 06/09/2020 JEFF & ELIZABETH WILSON 1520 Royal Gorge Blv       2,100.00 BUILD PERGOLA OVER EXISTING PATIO

202000335 0000000011001340 06/09/2020 AMANDA & JOSHUA REED 307 Main St      25,000.00 MINOR REMODEL FOR NEW OFFICES & A

202000336 0000000011010150 06/09/2020 BUD GENTRY 1515 N 8th St      16,425.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000337 0000000011019310 06/09/2020 BART & KELLI TERRY 1032 Beech Ave      17,892.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000338 0000000099904248 06/09/2020 ALAN L. & CAROLYNN B. BAX 22 Cedar Ridge Ct      29,325.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000339 0000000099921390 06/09/2020 KEITH A. & LETICIA E BUSW 55 Tanner Pkwy      11,783.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000340 0000000099921329 06/09/2020 SARAH E. AND STEPHEN P. S 175 Cedar Ridge Dr       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000341 0000000011005410 06/09/2020 HAROLD J. AND MARY L HALL 1333 Rudd Ave           0.00 ******PERMIT VOIDED******PLUMBING RIAL HEATING & AC, INC.

202000342 0000000099926345 06/10/2020 WESTOVER HOMES, LLC 445 Gold Canon Rd      66,957.08 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR MODULA WESTOVER HOMES LLC

202000343 0000000099920527 06/10/2020 DAVID W MALLORY 142 Wild Rose Dr       1,850.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000344 0000000099926344 06/10/2020 WESTOVER HOMES LLC 441 Gold Canon Rd      64,557.71 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR MODULA WESTOVER HOMES LLC

202000345 0000000011005820 06/10/2020 JAMIE AND ANTHONY BACA 716 Ohio Ave       1,595.00 INSTALLATION OF 12X20 EAGLE CARPO EAGLE CARPORTS, INC.

202000346 0000000099924292 06/11/2020 MICHAEL & ROBIN RIDDLE 56 Eagle Crest Loop       4,160.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000347 0000000011028530 06/11/2020 DAVID A. STITT 720 Barr Ave       1,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000348 0000000099921027 06/12/2020 BENJAMIN GOOGINS 721 Barr Ave       1,600.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000349 0000000011010900 06/12/2020 O'DONNELL, JOHN 431 Pike Ave       5,550.00 INSTALL NEW A/C AND COIL. ONE SOURCE HOME SERVICE, LLC

202000350 0000000012002700 06/12/2020 DUANE & JANET WAHLBORG 2111 Cherry St      10,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING COLORADO PRO ROOFING &

202000351 0000000011024790 06/12/2020 GERALD A. MELONI 1002 Macon Ave       8,500.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND A/C. THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS

202000352 0000000011015000 06/12/2020 DAVID WIMMER 1430 Harrison Ave       1,350.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000353 0000000099704579 06/15/2020 JONATHAN RIDGWAY 809 Ussie Ave       3,750.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000354 0000000011002110 06/15/2020 ALLAN & TERRI TORMOHLEN 1378 College Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000355 0000000011009210 06/15/2020 MARY KAY CHAPIN TRUST 1015 Mystic Ave       2,500.00 INSTALL NEW SIDING PER 2006 IRC A

202000356 0000000011004010 06/15/2020 RICHARD E AND MARY E BLOO 1303 Harding Ave       2,500.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND A/C. PEAK HOME PERFORMANCE, LLC

202000357 0003821351010002 06/15/2020 MATTHEW & ELIZABETH MILLE 3159 Grandview Ave      31,349.76 FINISH OF LIVING SPACE PER APPROV

202000358 0000000011029050 06/15/2020 HADLEY BRADBURY 124 Circle Dr E       5,300.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING SCHEFFE ROOFING, INC.

202000359 0000000011003010 06/16/2020 JOHNNEY D. NEWBY 427 Hazel Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000360 0000000011008630 06/16/2020 WESLEY F EVANS & BETTY R 630 Burrage Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE
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202000361 0000000012001420 06/16/2020 SCOTT BLAIR 2150 Elizabeth St      20,000.00 NEW WINDOWS AND DOORS MUST MEET .

202000362 0000000011001470 06/17/2020 MICHELLE BEATON 818 Rudd Ave       6,100.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000363 0000000099404850 06/17/2020 WILLIAM AND PAMELA CHRIST 425 N Diamond Ave       3,100.00 REPLACE 2.5 TON A/C. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000364 0000000099920142 06/17/2020 EARL & GISELA COPLEY 66 Ptarmigan Trl       6,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000365 0000000011003530 06/17/2020 TIMOTHY L & CHRISTIANNA T 725 Harrison Ave       1,600.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000366 0000000011015950 06/18/2020 JEFFREY & CONSTANCE MUELL 129 N 4th St       3,120.00 STUCCO AND LATH OVER BRICK. A-1 LATH & STUCCO

202000367 0000000011003130 06/18/2020 TIM SLAUGHENHAUPT 1330 College Ave - 2       2,190.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000368 0000000099926317 06/18/2020 ALVIN CAMPBELL 415 Frontier Pl       5,700.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE MONTELONGO FENCING &

202000369 0000000011024080 06/19/2020 SONYA AND JONATHAN WAGANE 2101 N 10th St # 2       8,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000370 0003821272015005 06/19/2020 DENISE BROWN 511 Greydene Ave       1,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000371 0003821282000019 06/22/2020 ST. THOMAS MORE HOSPITAL 1338 Phay Ave      42,900.00 REMOVAL OF BRICK WALL TO INSTALL H.W. HOUSTON CONSTRUCTION, LLC

202000372 0000000012003960 06/22/2020 MODESTO & OLIVE GONZALES 604 N Diamond Ave       2,850.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND A/C PEAK HOME PERFORMANCE, LLC

202000373 0000000099921452 06/22/2020 LARRY W. AND DONNA J. LAV 309 Riverview Ct      21,775.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000374 0000000098604391 06/22/2020 DAWN LLOYD 484 Field Ave       7,150.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000375 0003821352033001 06/22/2020 VIA REAL ESTATE LLC 3110 E Main St   1,000,000.00 NEW CHAMPION XPRESS CAR WASH. THI 7B BUILDING & DEVELOPMENT LLC

202000376 0000000098100035 06/22/2020 AUGUSTYN AND EWA RAK 700 Greydene Ave       1,000.00 DRYWALL BATHROOMS AND KITCHEN PER

202000377 0000000011028490 06/22/2020 MICHAEL R STAPLES 431 Hazel Ave       1,000.00 DEMO AND INSTALL GARAGE DOOR OPEN

202000378 0000000011027210 06/23/2020 SUSAN THOMAS 1208 Harrison Ave       2,450.00 REPLACE FRONT PORCH DECKING, JOIS DORNHECKER BUILDING COMPANY

202000379 0000000011000470 06/23/2020 WILLIAM AIRD 1104 Allison Ave       6,684.00 STUCCO HOUSE AND GARAGE. A-1 LATH & STUCCO

202000380 0000000099923168 06/23/2020 DAVID M & MILDRED I MCCUL 35 Fox Run Dr       2,176.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE PACK HAUS FENCE COMPANY, LLC

202000381 0000000011080135 06/24/2020 STAN & SUZAN JOHNSON 1026 Fairview Ave Un      18,400.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERED CRAIG & WEBB ENTERPRISES, INC.

202000382 0000000011080136 06/24/2020 KEITH MINIHANE 1026 Fairview Ave Un      12,200.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERED CRAIG & WEBB ENTERPRISES, INC.

202000383 0000000099923066 06/24/2020 DAVID LEONARD 831 Chantilly       5,100.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000384 0000000011019010 06/25/2020 NEW HORIZONS MINISTRIES I 1515 Franklin Ave       5,500.00 INSTALL 12x20 SHED PER APPROVED E INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

202000385 0000000099306071 06/25/2020 MCCREIGHT, AMANDA/KELL 511 Harding Ave       3,300.00 STUCCO AND LATH PER 2006 IRC. R. T. STUCCO INC

202000386 0000000012001910 06/25/2020 LEONARD & RUTH MARTINEZ 2444 Clayton Ave      13,169.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000387 0000000011023450 06/25/2020 YVETTE & DONALD STANLEY 1318 Harrison Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000388 0000000011026260 06/25/2020 SUSAN RILEY 431 Pine Ave      12,780.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000389 000000011029290 06/25/2020 DENISE Y MEDINA 1907 N 5th St      21,632.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000390 0000000099924011 06/26/2020 JESIREE M GRINOLDS 29 Kodiak Cir      25,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR MANUFA OWENS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

202000391 0000000098704695 06/26/2020 BRYAN FULTZ 950 Myrtle Ln       3,585.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000392 0000000099306058 06/26/2020 LYNN WETTERS 612 Twinflower Dr     197,544.27 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA LYNN WETTERS

202000393 0000000011019010 06/29/2020 NEW HORIZONS MINISTRIES I 1515 Franklin Ave       3,550.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000394 0000000099920124 06/29/2020 KENNETH/THERESA KENDZIERS 26 Ptarmigan Trl       1,200.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000395 0000000099920541 06/29/2020 JUSTIN P SMITH 125 Mourning Dove Dr       8,000.00 REPLACE 135,000 BTU FURNACE AND 5 GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

202000396 0000000011009440 06/29/2020 A & M HORTON LLC 330 Main St       8,000.00 REMOVE AIR HANDLER, INSTALL NEW F GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

202000397 0000000099306028 06/29/2020 BROWN, TIMOTHY 2213 N 5th St      10,755.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING VENDETTI'S ROOFING

202000398 0000000011027180 06/30/2020 GARY & JO ANN CLARK 209/213 Royal Gorge      41,000.00 DEMOLITION OF BUILDING. DIRT' N DEMO, INC.

202000399 0000000099704237 06/30/2020 ANDREW & KIMBERLY MARTIN 131 Gere Ct       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000400 0000000011013040 06/30/2020 KEVIN C. KING 122 Yale Pl       1,200.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE
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202000401 0000000012006980 06/30/2020 MELVIN ROSE 520 Del Rey Ave 2,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.
NEW DECKING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000402 0000000011012300 07/01/2020 JASON HICKS & KIMBERLY BA 610 Candlewood Dr 6,800.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000403 0000000011013390 07/01/2020 JASON E. HARTLE 1220 N 11th St 5,900.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000404 0000000011014150 07/01/2020 CHERI DRENNON 1120 Greenwood Ave 1,000.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3

202000405 0000000098205065 07/01/2020 FREMONT VETERINARY INVEST 233 Greydene Ave 5,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000406 0000000012005620 07/02/2020 NATHANIAL J. MCINTOSH 350 Greydene Ave 18,954.00 INSTALL NEW 2.5 TON A/C CONDENSER ONE SOURCE HOME SERVICE, LLC

202000407 0000000012008650 07/02/2020 VICTORIA & JOHN DUGGER 2061 Franklin Ave 4,600.00 REPLACE 80000 BTU 80% FURNACE AND WHY PAY MORE HEATING AND

202000408 0000000012000210 07/02/2020 SLAWOMIR & NANCY BARTKOWI 115 N Diamond Ave 4,500.00 INSTALL INSULATION, AND DRYWALL.


202000409 0000000098405034 07/02/2020 MICHAEL L LEWIS / C/O RES 2104 E Main St 1,600.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000410 0000000011007290 07/02/2020 WILLIAM & MARGARET PRITCH 1109 Greenwood Ave 2,150.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000411 000000009940409 07/02/2020 TEDESKO, MICHAEL/LISA 806 Meadows Ave 6,375.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000412 0000000099604029 07/06/2020 HARRY AND LORI DILLE 616 Dalmatian Dr 38,640.00 25 x 32 DETACHED GARAGE PER APPRO

202000413 0000000099104373 07/06/2020 ANDREW  & CHRISTINA STOLT 145 S Raynolds Ave A 7,820.00 15 X 24 PATIO COVER PER APPROVED HIGH COUNTRY CONTRACTORS LLC

202000414 0000000011012080 07/06/2020 EDWIN KENNETH MCDOWELL LE 632 Harrison Ave 1,042.51 INSTALL WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3

202000415 0000000011002120 07/06/2020 WILLIAM LORENZ 908 Whipple Ave 8,250.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000416 0000000011017080 07/06/2020 DANFORTH, CAROL 811 Rudd Ave 4,870.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE YARD CRAFTERS, LLC

202000417 0000000011004500 07/07/2020 MARGARET A. PAYNE 806 Beech Ave 6,279.00 INSTALL METAL SOFFIT AND FACIA. TIM REED & SONS

202000418 0000000099926368 07/07/2020 TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC 481 Mcdaniel Blvd     260,448.66 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC

202000419 0000000099926330 07/07/2020 TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC 410 Miners Rd     229,008.33 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC

202000420 000000009940409 07/07/2020 TEDESKO, MICHAEL/LISA 806 Meadows Ave 6,500.00 REPLACE 80% FURNACE WITH A 95% FU MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000421 0000000099304555 07/08/2020 HAROLD D & JANET K REECE 133 Willmoor Ct 8,620.80 NEW 16 X 24 PATIO COVER PER APPRO

202000422 0000000011022070 07/08/2020 JESSICA M. STEVENS 709 Rudd Ave 5,000.00 FLOOR FRAMING, POST & BEAMS PER E FOUNDATION PROFESSIONALS

202000423 0000000011009110 07/08/2020 TERRI L. STULTZ 230 Park Ln 1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000424 0000000012005290 07/08/2020 SHIRLEY PRYOR 2525 E Main St 1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000425 0000000011004830 07/09/2020 JOHN JAKLIK III 1025 Harrison Ave 6,955.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING VENDETTI'S ROOFING

202000426 0000000011015330 07/10/2020 DAVID AND LYNDA LAMBERT 805 Rudd Ave 10,000.00 REMODELING, DRYWALL AND INSULATIO

202000427 0000000012079017 07/13/2020 MARISELA RUNYAN/MATTHEW P 832 N Raynolds Ave

202000428 0000000011020090 07/13/2020 JESSI LYNNE WELCH 905 Allison Ave

202000429 0000000099306034 07/13/2020 JERRY AND SHARON MOYERS 2212 N 5th St

202000430 0000000099306035 07/13/2020 LOREN L. AND ROBERTA L. G 2208 N 5th St

202000431 0000000011026860

202000432 0000000011027230

07/14/2020 STEVEN & LINDA LUNSTRUM 

07/15/2020 JOHN & BETTY HANAWALT 

1008 Greenwood Ave 

1701 Franklin Ave 

202000434 0000000011006230 07/15/2020 BYRON ELLIOTT & KATIE PIE 619 Griffin Ave

202000435 0000000098604068 07/16/2020 HELENA R. SANCHEZ 820 Ussie Ave

202000436 0000000099928408 07/16/2020 JOSEPH & RENEE CROSS 3556 Saddle Dr

202000437 0000000099304539 07/16/2020 MICHELLE MEINBERG 126 Willmoor Ct

202000438 0000000099924355 07/20/2020 CARY & CHERYL A CHAPMAN 150 S Osprey Ct

1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

3,500.00 REPLACE EXISTING BOILER WITH A NE MOUNTAIN PLUMBING&HEATING LLC 

1,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC 

1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC 

1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

2,550.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND A/C PEAK HOME PERFORMANCE, LLC  

5,040.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC 

4,280.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

7,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC 

6,750.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

5,908.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000439 0000000011020690 07/20/2020 GEORGE MEDARIS  & KATHLEE 1021 Phay Ave 43,273.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERING FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

202000440 0003821334013001 07/20/2020 NEW HORIZONS 1261 Park Ave Lot 5 3,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE
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202000441 0000000011016240 07/20/2020 ELIZABETH & EVAN JACKSON 842 Griffin Ave       1,850.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000442 0000000012004750 07/20/2020 MAC MCGUIRE 510 N 19th St Lot 9       3,270.00 INSTALL 22X19 EAGLE CARPORT PER A EAGLE CARPORTS, INC.

202000443 0000000098704028 07/21/2020 JAMES & PEGGY BOYDSTUN 620 N Raynolds Ave      35,554.00 NEW 13 X 13 SUNROOM ON BACK OF HO CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

202000444 0000000099924413 07/21/2020 GARY & CAROL WEIRTON 546 Greenhorn Dr     328,944.64 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON BAS HECK BUILDING COMPANY

202000445 0000000011026260 07/21/2020 SUSAN RILEY 431 Pine Ave       1,600.00 INSTALL NEW FRONT DOOR.  DOOR TO 

202000446 0000000011023140 07/21/2020 DARVIN RITCHIE 2315 Greenway Cir       5,000.00 REPLACE 80% 80,000 BTU FURNACE AN OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

202000447 0000000099404425 07/22/2020 MATTHEW POWELL 620 Cobblestone Ct       6,275.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000448 0000000011032350 07/22/2020 LARRY A. BLOM 2517 N 5th St       1,200.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000449 0000000012001450 07/22/2020 MICHAEL S. BUSBY 2400 Clayton Ave      17,989.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOW TO BE .35 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000450 0000000012008170 07/22/2020 PATRICK & ROSEMARIE RUSH 480 N 19th St      14,348.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000451 0000000099923213 07/23/2020 CB BUILDERS, INC. 26 Pike View Dr     250,591.44 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

202000452 0000000098504083 07/23/2020 SHADOW MOUNTAIN MGT CORP 1350 Bauer Ln       3,913.00 INSTALL A NEW 2 TON A/C UNIT. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000453 0000000099504173 07/23/2020 CALLIE RANDLEMAN 824 Harding Ave       5,300.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING GONZALEZ ROOFING & GUTTERS

202000454 0000000012080088 07/23/2020 CHRISTOPHER & TRACY LEIGH 137 S Cottonwood Ave       1,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE MONTELONGO FENCING &

202000455 0000000011000390 07/24/2020 DAVID WALKER 123 Circle Dr N       9,690.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000456 0000000011023230 07/24/2020 JAMES ERICKSON 403 Harrison Ave       4,000.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3

202000457 0000000011023900 07/24/2020 TARGHEE SOLUTIONS, LLC 408 Rudd Ave      15,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING BLLR LLC

202000458 0000000011079527 07/27/2020 ANNETTE ORTEGA 900 N 14th St       3,850.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000459 0000000012007350 07/27/2020 PATRICK PIERSANT 628 N Diamond Ave       8,200.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000460 0000000099404849 07/27/2020 JAHN, KENNETH/LUTRICIA 427 N Diamond Ave       6,300.00 REPLACE A/C UNITS PER IMC AND INS CLR HEATING AND COOLING REPAIR

202000461 0000000098604182 07/28/2020 NORDLOH, HENRY/DEBORAH 2806 N 5th St       7,700.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000462 0000000099924011 07/28/2020 JESIREE M GRINOLDS 29 Kodiak Cir       3,962.38 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW METAL ROOFI OWENS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

202000463 0000000011008980 07/28/2020 SARA AND JOHN READY 1008 Madison St       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000464 0000000011028470 07/28/2020 IVES, MIKE/PATRICIA 133 Greenwood Ave       5,332.00 INSTALL NEW 10 X 20 TUFF SHED PER

202000465 0000000099306158 07/28/2020 STEVE CLIFFTON 724 Tyrolean Ct      13,400.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000466 0000000099404094 07/29/2020 TOM VAN ACKER 2205 Forge Rd     378,221.20 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA FINCH BUILDERS INC

202000467 0000000099925104 07/29/2020 CANPU LLC 1401 Harding Ave     320,081.48 NEW DUPLEX ON CRAWLSPACE. 1272 S. CANON CLASSIC HOMES, LLC

202000468 0000000012002240 07/29/2020 DOHRMANN, PAUL B. 425 Del Rey Ave       2,700.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING.

NEW ROOFING

202000469 0000000099404094 07/30/2020 TOM VAN ACKER 2205 Forge Rd      59,206.40 NEW 26 X 44 DETACHED GARAGE WITH FINCH BUILDERS INC

202000470 0000000099404094 07/30/2020 TOM VAN ACKER 2205 Forge Rd      55,255.20 NEW 26 X 44 DETACHED GARAGE PER A FINCH BUILDERS INC

202000471 0000000012079028 07/30/2020 ROBERT ASLINGER 812 Robbie Ln       2,000.00 INSTALL DECK PER APPROVED PLANS A

202000472 0000000012003200 07/30/2020 STEVEN & MARLO SANDRITTER 533 Greydene Ave       7,911.59 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 MCCASLAND GLASS, INC.

202000473 0000000011001650 07/30/2020 1015 SOUTH 4TH STREET TRU 1015 S 4th St       6,591.90 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000474 0000000099704284 07/31/2020 PAUL & GERALDINE JACOBS 204 Savage Loop     269,688.76 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000475 0000000011022640 07/31/2020 LAZY D RANCH INVESTMENTS 1025 Greenwood Ave       2,400.00 DETACHED GARAGE ONLY. TEAR OFF TO

202000476 0000000012002470 07/31/2020 ROBERT M. AND DIANNE K. B 414 N Orchard Ave       4,615.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE YARD CRAFTERS, LLC

202000477 0000000012080003 07/31/2020 GARY C MATHEWS TRUST 719 Stagecoach Dr       5,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING WHITNEY ROOFING

202000478 0000000099926335 07/31/2020 TERRY & BECKY AVERY 405 Gold Canon Rd       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000479 0003821352033001 08/03/2020 VIA REAL ESTATE LLC 3110 E Main St       6,700.00 MECHANICAL PERMIT FOR NEW CAR WAS FIVE STAR MECHANICAL

202000480 0000000011024960 08/04/2020 SEDMAK REV LVG TRUST 512 Rudd Ave       2,200.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE
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202000481 0000000099926486 08/04/2020 PATRICK MULREADY 616 Cowboy Way       2,300.00 REPLACE SLIDING GLASS DOOR IN BAC HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000482 0000000011029260 08/05/2020 CHIHARU PURDY-NISHIMURA 604 Whipple Ave       6,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING GONZALEZ ROOFING & GUTTERS

202000483 0000000011007310 08/05/2020 ROBERT ERVIN KERNS 1366 Forest Ln       6,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOF PER X-CEL RESTORATION LLC

202000484 0000000012006980 08/05/2020 MELVIN ROSE 520 Del Rey Ave       5,940.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000485 0000000011022180 08/05/2020 BRUCE & PATRICIA HAMILTON 917 S 3rd St       3,500.00 REPLACE 70,000 BTU FURNACE AND IN PEAK HOME PERFORMANCE, LLC

202000486 0000000099925285 08/05/2020 WADE & CINDA SUE FREITAG 315 Bellows Ct       5,000.00 INSTALL PORCH COVER PER APPROVED 

202000487 0003821281003004 08/07/2020 COLORADO ODD FELLOWS HOUS 1122 N 15th St      12,543.00 REMOVING AND REPLACING ANTENNAS O MASTEC NETWORK SOLUTIONS LLC

202000488 0000000011006330 08/07/2020 BRAVO PROPERTY MGMT CO IN 206 Main St       1,000.00 REPLACE 6500 CFM EVAP. COOLER MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000489 0000000011008000 08/07/2020 DANIEL STAFFA 505 N 6th St       3,100.00 REPLACE 80% FURNACE MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000490 0000000011023670 08/07/2020 HAYES, ROY D. 514 N 6th St       4,318.30 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 MCCASLAND GLASS, INC.

202000491 0000000012080026 08/07/2020 MICHAEL & FAITH MCCUNE 718 Stagecoach Dr       5,409.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000492 0000000098604209 08/07/2020 LINDA BRENNENSTUHL 2905 N 5th St       9,155.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000493 0000000012003640 08/10/2020 MICHELLE J. BURK 833 Robbie Ln       3,299.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

202000494 0000000011024740 08/10/2020 ROBIN BEALS 912 S 3rd St       2,998.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

202000495 0000000099404848 08/10/2020 WILLIAM CHRISTENSEN 2120 Cherry St      11,115.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000496 0000000099920166 08/10/2020 DECKER, PHILLIP/MARY 25 Ptarmigan Trl      10,913.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000497 0000000011011630 08/10/2020 KEVIN & CAROLINE GRANTHAM 318 Circle Dr W       4,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000498 0000000011028520 08/10/2020 WENDY WILKES 1114 Chestnut St       8,100.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000499 0000000011016940 08/11/2020 ALAN D. SCHMITTLE 827 Myrtle Ave      27,820.80 24 X 24 ADDITION TO EXISTING GARA

202000500 0000000011028620 08/11/2020 NDIRA, INC. FBO ELIZABETH 801 Phay Ave       6,500.00 APPLY STUCCO WRAP AND STUCCO PER 

202000501 0000000019007676 08/11/2020 JACK MILLER 854 Briarwood St       3,700.00 REPLACE WINDOWS & SOME DOORS. MUS

202000502 0000000098904082 08/11/2020 BRENDA JACKSON 316 S 10th St      10,000.00 NEW ADU ON SECOND STORY OF GARAGE

202000503 0000000011025680 08/11/2020 RONALD ARAGON 712 Forest Ave      18,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING X-CEL RESTORATION LLC

202000504 0000000099920533 08/11/2020 DARRELL W. KOENIG 130 Wild Rose Dr       4,410.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000505 0000000011030960 08/12/2020 CHRIS & ANGELA NEAR 1026 S 3rd St       1,500.00 REPLACEMENT DECK OF 4 X 5 AND STA

202000506 0000000011011590 08/12/2020 RONALD E. WEATHLEY 420 Macon Ave       5,000.00 REPLACE 90K FURNACE, COIL, AND 3 PEAK HOME PERFORMANCE, LLC

202000507 0000000099920166 08/12/2020 DECKER, PHILLIP/MARY 25 Ptarmigan Trl       1,500.00 REPLACE FENCE POSTS PER APPROVED ALL PURPOSE LANDSCAPING LLC

202000508 0000000011009370 08/12/2020 ANDREW MARTIN 329 Rudd Ave       1,889.00 REPLACE 4 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EGRE BROZEK BUILDER'S, INC.

202000509 0000000012002230 08/12/2020 GEORGE & LORETTA PHILLIPS 1944 Pearl St       7,150.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000510 0000000099306036 08/12/2020 GEESAMAN, MATTHEW P. 2202 N 5th St       7,525.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. INSTALL ROOF RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000511 0000000011021790 08/13/2020 DENZIL & ILSE MUSE 1012 Greenwood Ave      10,562.63 TEAR OFF TO DECK. MAY NEED NEW 7/ LIFETIME SOLAR SOLUTIONS, LLC

202000512 0000000099904140 08/13/2020 GAYLORD PLASTER 407 Foothills Dr      12,618.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000513 0000000011027930 08/13/2020 JAMES & IRENE MARTIN 413 Griffin Ave       4,000.00 INSTALL VINYL  SIDING ON WEST SID WILSON HOME IMPROVEMENT

202000514 0000000011008950 08/14/2020 PIKE STREET LLC 402 Griffin Ave      25,000.00 INTERIOR & EXTERIOR REMODEL. NEW J & H  HOME SOLUTIONS

202000515 0000000011002710 08/17/2020 ERIC & CHERYL GOULD 915 Phay Ave       8,100.00 REPLACE 60K BTU FURNACE AND INSTA OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

202000516 0000000099404907 08/17/2020 HAMMEL, KURT/HOLLY 803 Meadows Ave       6,975.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000517 0000000011026720 08/17/2020 MARSHA E. MCCONNELL & NIC 810 Pine Ave       1,500.00 FRONT PORCH DECK PER APPROVED PLA

202000518 0000000011014230 08/18/2020 THOMAS DEAN JONES 850 Griffin Ave       2,680.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000519 0000000098604206 08/18/2020 MEGAN SOUTHWARD 407 Bella Ln       8,600.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000520 0000000011024930 08/18/2020 R.C. FREMONT LLC 609 Harrison Ave       1,300.00 INSTALL LAP SIDING ON EXISTING FE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC
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202000521 0000000011029830 08/18/2020 CAROLE BROWN 536 Yale Pl       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000522 0000000099920167 08/18/2020 TROY & ANGEL ADAIR 27 Ptarmigan Trl       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000523 0000000012006961 08/19/2020 VERNARSKY/JERRY/DOROTH 2695 Central Ave      28,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING JACOB FEEZOR CONSTRUCTION LLC

202000524 0000000099923206 08/19/2020 JUSTIN & JANEL HELEN ENSI 331 Cedar Ridge Dr      39,900.00 1330 SQ FT PARTIAL BASEMENT FINIS

202000525 0000000011007290 08/19/2020 WILLIAM & MARGARET PRITCH 1109 Greenwood Ave       5,000.00 INSTALL DRYWALL AND INSULATION PE

202000526 0000000011004340 08/20/2020 JOHN & DORLEEN VAUGHN 730 Harding Ave      17,000.00 DEMOLITION OF ALL BUILDINGS. BONNIE'S CAR CRUSHERS

202000527 0000000011013230 08/20/2020 LESTER & SUE CECIL 1310 Royal Gorge Blv      26,500.00 NEW 28 X 46 PERGOLA FOR OUTDOOR S LECK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000528 0000000099921069 08/20/2020 JOSHUA HENRY 1045 Field Ave      17,313.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000529 0000000012000420 08/20/2020 JASON HARTLEY 311 Field Ave       9,520.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000530 0000000011002710 08/24/2020 ERIC & CHERYL GOULD 915 Phay Ave       8,000.00 FRAME IN, SHEET, AND SIDING OF FR

202000531 0000000011027180 08/24/2020 GARY & JO ANN CLARK 209/213 Royal Gorge       1,520.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. YARD CRAFTERS, LLC

202000532 0000000012007120 08/25/2020 SANDRA CONCI 2121 E Main St      17,808.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

202000533 0000000098604180 08/25/2020 ESTIS EVONNE REV TRUST 2802 N 5th St       9,605.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000534 0000000013000210 08/25/2020 CARROL & MOLLIE GEORGE 1312 Wells Dr      15,889.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000535 0000000011022869 08/25/2020 JOHN ZIMMERMAN 707 S 8th St       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000536 0000000011003900 08/25/2020 MCGINNIS AVERY TRUST 1055 Clover Ave      10,700.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING WHITNEY ROOFING

202000537 0000000098604184 08/25/2020 CROSS, JANICE 2810 N 5th St       1,703.14 REPLACE 2 WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE MCCASLAND GLASS, INC.

202000538 0000000099404418 08/25/2020 MARIA HALL 605 Cobblestone Ct       4,000.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE & A/C. PEAK HOME PERFORMANCE, LLC

202000539 0000000011030510 08/25/2020 DONALD & KITA GAZA 1224 Sherman Ave       6,500.00 REPLACE EXISTING PACKAGE UNIT. OLSON PLUMBING & HEATING CO.

202000540 0000000099904244 08/25/2020 AUDREY DEVEUVE ELY 190 Blue Grouse Dr      10,000.00 REPLACE 80% FURNACE AND A/C PER I ELEVATION MECHANICAL CO, LLC

202000541 0000000011027910 08/25/2020 JOAN HERNDON 837 S 5th St       5,718.00 REPLACE 8 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EGRE CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

202000542 0000000011032530 08/25/2020 CHRISTOPHER RUTTER 603 Oak Ave      12,033.00 REPLACING 6 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000543 0000000011009810 08/25/2020 JAMES & JOAN FLINT 403 W New York Ave       2,751.00 REPLACING 1 WINDOW. MUST MEET EGR SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000544 0000000012004120 08/26/2020 DENNIS & BARBARA MCKIBBIN 1946 Pearl St      24,644.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER ENGINEERING FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

202000545 0000000011017030 08/27/2020 MYRON & TINA SMITH 322/324 Main St       3,500.00 LATH AND STUCCO OVER BRICK PER 20 A-1 LATH & STUCCO

202000546 0000000011007900 08/27/2020 RAMI STONER 127 Circle Dr E       1,000.00 INSTALL 1 TON PIONEER DUCTLESS HE GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

202000547 0000000099304601 08/28/2020 GREGORY J. VENDETTI 94 Eagle Dr S       8,275.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L & A ROOFING LLC

202000548 0000000011028370 08/31/2020 YARBROUGH, CYNTHIA ANN 843 Ussie Ave       9,900.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING GONZALEZ ROOFING & GUTTERS

202000549 0000000012005870 09/01/2020 LIPPIS, TONY/CRYSTAL 513 N Orchard Ave       2,060.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000550 0000001284007004 09/01/2020 COUNTY OF FREMONT 1901 E Main St       1,700.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000551 0000000011026010 09/01/2020 BRIAN ORTEGA 708 Sheridan Ave       8,412.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000552 0000000011002330 09/01/2020 JOHN & SANDRA HOWARD 305 S 9th St       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000553 0000000098604183 09/01/2020 LASKEY, BRIAN/DIANA 2808 N 5th St       8,600.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING 

202000554 0000000099404907 09/01/2020 HAMMEL, KURT/HOLLY 803 Meadows Ave       5,800.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND A/C. TAYLOR MECHANICAL

202000555 0000000011030900 09/02/2020 BARNEY & KRISTY STANSELL 1369 Forest Ln      24,375.00 REPLACING 12 WINDOWS. MUST MEET E SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000556 0000000011028760 09/02/2020 WARREN & PATRICIA STEWART 1130 Macon Ave       3,525.00 REPLACING 2 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000557 0000000099920155 09/02/2020 TOMMI J. & LISA M. HARDY 56 Wild Rose Dr      10,549.00 REPLACING ENTRY DOOR. MUST MEET E SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000558 0000000099920179 09/02/2020 THOMAS & PATRICIA HOWLETT 67 Ptarmigan Trl     289,879.08 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA J M MCGRAIL CONSTRUCTION, LLC

202000559 0000000011030030 09/02/2020 AARON E MALEJKO/TAMMY R C 301 Main St       8,902.00 NEW FURNACE & A/C UNIT INSTALLED MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000560 0000000011004500 09/02/2020 MARGARET A. PAYNE 806 Beech Ave       4,100.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING SHAKE HANDLERS ROOFING, LLC
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202000561 0000000011000810 09/03/2020 ALAN BROWN 1021 Beech Ave      10,000.00 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR 18 X 2

202000562 0000000099304506 09/03/2020 BRYSON TRENT BRADY 803 Barr Ave       5,810.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING VENDETTI'S ROOFING

202000563 0000000012005560 09/04/2020 GRADY W. HENDRIX JR. 2128 E Main St      10,151.60 16 X 24 STORAGE SHED PER APPROVED INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

202000564 0000000011016220 09/04/2020 MICHELE CROSSON 827 S 1st St       7,015.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER THE ENGINEE GROUNDWORKS COLORADO,

202000565 0000000099404736 09/08/2020 CHRISTOPHER & CASSANDRA M 2630 Leslie Ln       2,500.00 BACK SIDE OF HOME ONLY. TEAR OFF C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000566 0000000099924296 09/08/2020 MELISSA WATLEY 47 Oak Leaf Ct       9,800.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000567 0000000011023470 09/08/2020 KURT & TRUDY ZERBY 1432 Greenwood Ave       3,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000568 0000000011007750 09/08/2020 TROY FUHRMAN 1011 Rudd Ave       1,500.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3

202000569 0000000012007350 09/09/2020 PATRICK PIERSANT 628 N Diamond Ave      13,061.00 REPLACING 12 WINDOWS. MUST MEET E HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000570 0000000019007675 09/09/2020 BECKY LUNGREN 856 Briarwood Cir       8,121.00 REPLACING 9 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000571 0003821273029002 09/09/2020 VANESSA M. WATTS 208 N Cottonwood Ave       3,545.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW METAL RO

202000572 0000000011002850 09/10/2020 JEAN NEVIUS 821 Bridge St       1,000.00 REPLACING ENTRY DOORS. MUST MEET PPMS MAINTENANCE, INC

202000573 0000000011015516 09/10/2020 HOMES OF THE CANYON LLC 846 Griffin Ave       7,200.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000574 0000000011013410 09/10/2020 KATHERINE BALDWIN 1124 Greenwood Ave       9,813.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000575 0000000099923184 09/11/2020 VICTORIA J. CRAM 36 Fox Run Ct       3,212.00 INSTALL GATE PER APPROVED SITE PL PACK HAUS FENCE COMPANY, LLC

202000576 0000000011026190 09/11/2020 ROBERT S BLISS 1362 Harrison Ave       1,095.00 INSTALL 12 X 21 EAGLE CARPORT PER EAGLE CARPORTS, INC.

202000577 0000000099928402 09/14/2020 JOSEPH & ASHLEY STEFFANI 3553 Telegraph Trl       2,800.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE MONTELONGO FENCING &

202000578 0000000099926322 09/14/2020 DARLENE BOLLIG 435 Frontier Pl       4,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE WOODWARD LANDSCAPING & CONST.

202000579 0000000012079058 09/16/2020 LAUREL G BARTELL 2007 Franklin Ave       3,000.00 INSTALL CRAWL SPACE ACCESS STAIRW MARK JONES CONSTRUCTION

202000580 0000000011024750 09/17/2020 KATHY R. MAU 1411 Greenwood Ave       2,380.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000581 0000000011029230 09/17/2020 CHERIE BAKER 512 Oak Ave       4,310.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000582 0000000099925288 09/17/2020 DARRELL & PAMELA SOLOMON 320 Bellows Ct       7,245.40 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING TURNER ROOFING, LLC

202000583 0000000012079052 09/18/2020 DAWNA G. HASTING. 301 N Diamond Ave      20,163.89 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER MMBO, INC.

202000584 0000000099921314 09/18/2020 FREDERICK & KAREN LOMBARD 218 Blue Grouse Dr      36,592.50 25 X 30 DETACHED GARAGE PER APPRO THE SHED YARD, INC.

202000585 0000000012008858 09/21/2020 ALBERT & IRMA SIEGMUND 150 Hurliman Ct       3,870.00 ADD 2.5 TON A/C TO EXISTING HEATI TAYLOR MECHANICAL

202000586 0000000011018410 09/21/2020 SARA & MICHAEL WARREN 1111 Macon Ave       6,000.00 BATHROOM REMODEL PER APPROVED PLA TRUE NORTH CONST. COMPANY LLC

202000587 0000000011001340 09/21/2020 AMANDA & JOSHUA REED 307 Main St       2,100.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000588 0000000098704168 09/21/2020 URSPRUNG, DEBORAH 1323 Park Ave Unit 3       1,000.00 INSTALL NEW FRONT DOOR AND STORM HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000589 0000000011025550 09/22/2020 LAZY D RANCH INVESTMENTS 732 Greenwood Ave       1,475.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000590 0000000011007320 09/22/2020 SHANNON DALY 1030 Rudd Ave       9,475.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000591 0000000011026260 09/22/2020 SUSAN RILEY 431 Pine Ave       4,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE FAMILY LEGACY

202000592 0000000098404250 09/23/2020 TERRY DAVIS 885 Zona St       1,610.00 (GARAGE ROOF) TEAR OFF TO DECKING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000593 0000000011023530 09/23/2020 UNBRIDLED HOLDINGS IV, LL 425 / 431 Main St     100,000.00 INTERIOR REMODEL OF 427 MAIN ST. 

202000594 0000000098604336 09/23/2020 RICK MAZEY 3303 N 5th St       8,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000595 0000000011007060 09/23/2020 GARY & BURLETTA BENNETT 930 College Ave       8,842.32 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000596 0000000011032679 09/23/2020 JERRY BULLOCK 615 Virginia Ct       7,750.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000597 0000000011026020 09/23/2020 COLENE ALLEN 233 Park Ln       8,175.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000598 0000000012003050 09/24/2020 JANICE GRAHAM 528 Barrett Ave       6,985.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE & ADD A/C. R BUCK HEATING & A/C, INC.

202000599 0000000012079019 09/24/2020 JORDAN A. SNYDER 828 N Raynolds Ave       5,800.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER MMBO, INC.

202000600 0000000011023570 09/24/2020 CELSO CRIS GALLEGOS 1216 Baldwin Ave      46,838.40 30 x 32 CLEARY BUILDING PER APPRO CLEARY BUILDING CORP.
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202000601 0000000012008858 09/24/2020 ALBERT & IRMA SIEGMUND 150 Hurliman Ct       3,545.00 10 X 16 STORAGE SHED PER APPROVED TUFF SHED INC.

202000602 0000000011012960 09/24/2020 ELMER & LORI TODD 1227 Greenwood Ave       7,152.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000603 0000000011014190 09/25/2020 CAROL LINDGREN 1108 S 9th St       4,800.00 12 X 20 DETACHED GARAGE PER APPRO INNOVATIVE ENTERPRISES, LLC

202000604 0000000011000630 09/25/2020 PATRICK & JUDITH PRUIM 422 Macon Ave      16,600.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. N TURNER ROOFING, LLC

202000605 0000000099928553 09/25/2020 THERESA LINCOLN 827 N Raynolds Ave     170,587.38 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSP

202000606 0000000099928554 09/25/2020 JUSTIN CROW 829 N Raynolds Ave     172,626.24 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSP

202000607 0000000099928555 09/25/2020 SHANTEL CORL 831 N Raynolds Ave     171,273.84 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSP

202000608 0000000099928556 09/25/2020 BRANDON BANFIELD 833 N Raynolds Ave     184,147.74 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSP

202000609 0000000099928557 09/25/2020 SAMANTHA GRANT 835 N Raynolds Ave     150,906.60 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSP

202000610 0000000099928558 09/25/2020 RACHEL PAYNE 837 N Raynolds Ave     186,600.36 SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRAWLSP

202000611 0000000098204025 09/25/2020 SUSAN SCAFFIDI 501 Rudd Ave       2,176.00 NEW FENCE PER APPROVED SITE PLAN. ALL PURPOSE LANDSCAPING LLC

202000612 0000000099928348 09/28/2020 LANCE AARON FOX 3524 Telegraph Trl      11,675.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING WHITNEY ROOFING

202000613 0000000011019850 09/28/2020 JORDAN BULLIS 903 Macon Ave       6,500.00 DRYWALL CEILINGS, REPLACE INSULAT

202000614 0000000099926461 09/28/2020 SUN CANON LLC 639 Cowboy Way     177,233.17 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA AXION HOMES LTD.

202000615 0000000011001120 09/29/2020 GARY & KELLY FREDRICKSON 1420 N 8th St       5,315.00 INSTALL 12X16  YODERS STORAGE SHE YODER'S STORAGE SHEDS LLC

202000616 0000000011014260 09/29/2020 409 MAIN STREET LLC 409 Main St       2,635.00 INSTALL 50,000 BTU COZY FURNACE, MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000617 0000000011023560 09/30/2020 UNBRIDLED HOLDING VII, LL 505 / 507 Main St      54,000.00 INSTALLATION OF COMMERCIAL KITCHE ROCKY MECHANICAL LLC

202000618 0000000099804464 09/30/2020 WAL-MART RE BUSINESS TRUS 3105 E Us Highway 50      10,717.00 REMODEL FOR ONLINE GROCERY PICK U POWERHOUSE RETAIL SERVICES LLC

202000619 0000000099804464 09/30/2020 WAL-MART RE BUSINESS TRUS 3105 E Us Highway 50           0.00 *****PERMIT VOIDED*****

FRONT RE POWERHOUSE RETAIL SERVICES LLC

202000620 0000000011023560 09/30/2020 UNBRIDLED HOLDING VII, LL 505 / 507 Main St      17,000.00 BUILD BAR AREA & ENCLOSE A PREPER

202000621 0000000011079048 09/30/2020 DAYNA MORTENSEN 822 S 7th St       6,294.63 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER DRURY BROTHERS ROOFING, INC.

202000622 0000000011017890 10/02/2020 G.M. VANDELOO 214 N 2nd St       2,583.00 INSTALL DIRECT VENT 30,000 BTU CO MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000623 0000000012003050 10/02/2020 JANICE GRAHAM 528 Barrett Ave      10,641.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING VENDETTI'S ROOFING

202000624 0000000099704306 10/05/2020 GENTILE/TRUJILLO 251 Pelage Ct       2,761.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000625 0000000099404626 10/05/2020 BERAN, DOMINIC/CAROLIN 1117 S 4th St       4,960.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000626 0000000011026780 10/05/2020 ROSS & JANET M GILBERT 421 Pine Ave       6,385.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000627 0000000099920767 10/05/2020 EDWARD VERMILLION 1007 Ohio Ave      12,462.00 REPLACE WINDOW AND 2 DOORS. WINDO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000628 0000000099704304 10/05/2020 MICHAEL B. & TAMI L. JOLL 41 Luna Ct      13,315.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000629 0000000099604306 10/05/2020 WAHL, BEV 2748 Cherry St       5,109.00 REPLACE DOOR. GLAZING TO BE .35 U SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000630 0000000011010430 10/05/2020 MICHAEL FRY 220 W Catlin Ave       8,959.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000631 0000000099920564 10/05/2020 WILLIAM & BEATRICE SCHMID 49 Primrose Ct      16,093.00 REPLACE DOORS. GLAZING TO BE .35 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000632 0000000011002710 10/05/2020 ERIC & CHERYL GOULD 915 Phay Ave       3,250.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000633 0000000098100133 10/05/2020 STEWART, CHERYL B. 604 Rudd Ave       2,340.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 ACTION REMODEL & LANDSCAPING

202000634 0000000099920357 10/05/2020 BENJAMIN GOOGINS 731 Beech Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000635 0000000099921026 10/05/2020 BENJAMIN GOOGINS 731 Barr Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000636 0000000099304609 10/06/2020 MERLINO, JERRY 315 N 19th St      10,610.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000637 0000000011020580 10/06/2020 JEFFREY C & MELISSA J SHE 319 N 12th St       1,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING 

202000638 0000000011023230 10/06/2020 JAMES ERICKSON 403 Harrison Ave      12,065.00 STUCCO AND LATH OVER BRICK PER 20 A-1 LATH & STUCCO

202000639 0000000020080001 10/09/2020 JEREMY & CLAUDETTE OSBORN 408 Empire Rd       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000640 0000000011004020 10/09/2020 JAKE KEHRET 1203 Harding Ave       4,000.00 REPLACE FURNACE PER MANUFACTURE I PEAK HOME PERFORMANCE, LLC
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202000641 0000000099928383 10/12/2020 LOREN FREDERICK 839 Pecos Pt       7,250.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER SCHEFFE ROOFING, INC.

202000642 0000000011030270 10/12/2020 GREAVER, GLENN/NANCY 515 Sheridan Ave       7,450.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000643 0000000012000920 10/12/2020 ERIN MCMAHON & STEVE EAKI 403 N Orchard Ave      39,025.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000644 0000000011027750 10/12/2020 SUSAN FLORENCE EPPS 609 Yale Pl      23,256.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000645 0000000011015504 10/12/2020 NATHAN AND BRENDA LAGREE 1020 Sherman Ave       4,823.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000646 0000000011005690 10/13/2020 RICHARD AND BETH MOURQUAN 922 Ussie Ave       9,169.64 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000647 0000000012005480 10/14/2020 JAMES COLLINS 2513 Cherry St       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000648 0000000011023570 10/14/2020 CELSO CRIS GALLEGOS 1216 Baldwin Ave       8,400.00 FOUNDATION ONLY PERMIT FOR 24 X 3

202000649 0000000011030060 10/14/2020 JET HOLDINGS LLC 1102 Rudd Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000650 0000000011021960 10/14/2020 SUSAN RILEY 820 Mystic Ave       2,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000651 0000000011025530 10/14/2020 STUART S. KEOWN AND HELEN 521 Sheridan Ave       5,550.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000652 0000000011032729 10/15/2020 STEVEN AND JOYCE FELTON 509 Meadowland Way       4,125.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000653 0000000011023090 10/15/2020 THOMAS BRIAN INVESTMENTS 320 Rudd Ave       7,580.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000654 0000000011026260 10/15/2020 SUSAN RILEY 431 Pine Ave      10,000.00 INSTALL STUCCO AND LATH PER 2006 GENE S. MONTOYA

202000655 0000000012004300 10/15/2020 MARY ANN GORA 419 Barrett Ave       3,200.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND COIL WITH 70K GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

202000656 0000000011008360 10/15/2020 DUANE/SARA JONES 1345 Allison Ave       4,060.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND COIL WITH 110 GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

202000657 0000000011019400 10/16/2020 JASMINE RILEY 801 Whipple Ave       9,618.11 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER MMBO, INC.

202000658 0000000013000210 10/16/2020 CARROL & MOLLIE GEORGE 1312 Wells Dr       1,601.00 REPLACING PATIO DOOR. MUST MEET T HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000659 0000000098404262 10/20/2020 AARON HOOD 896 Zona St       5,800.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000660 0000000012004340 10/21/2020 SMITH, DEBORAH 835 N Cottonwood Ave      11,809.05 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000661 0000000011003030 10/21/2020 402 MAIN LLC 402 Main St     200,000.00 TENANT IMPROVEMENT ON FIRST FLOOR WEEKES CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000662 0000000099928401 10/21/2020 CORNELLA BUILDERS INC 3559 Telegraph Trl     240,647.84 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

202000663 0000000099304544 10/21/2020 BARBARA WOODMANSEE 156 Willmoor Ct       7,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000664 0000000099306060 10/22/2020 RAY & JUDITH FROMHOLZ 616 Twinflower Dr       9,694.25 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER THE ENGINEE FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

202000665 0000000099704255 10/22/2020 EPPERSON, JIM 96 Savage Loop       7,868.34 INSTALL DECK PER APPROVED PLANS A L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000666 0000000012007430 10/22/2020 ZACHARY LEE RUNYAN 406 Barrett Ave       3,500.00 CONVERT GARAGE INTO BEDROOMS/BATH

202000667 0000000011006790 10/22/2020 BEARDSLEY, RUBY J. 1009 N 11th St       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000668 0000000011021960 10/23/2020 SUSAN RILEY 820 Mystic Ave       3,400.00 LATH AND STUCCO PER 2006 IRC. GENE S. MONTOYA

202000669 0000000011018410 10/23/2020 SARA & MICHAEL WARREN 1111 Macon Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000670 0000000012005050 10/23/2020 ANTHONY DEL CASTILLO 345 Del Rey Ave       2,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000671 0000000011009710 10/23/2020 JANICE HOWARD LIVING TRUS 315 N 6th St       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE D & A HANDYMAN SERVICES, LLC

202000672 0000000099926328 10/23/2020 TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC 418 Miners Rd     294,187.18 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC

202000673 0000000099928382 10/23/2020 CB BUILDERS INC 837 Pecos Pt     227,506.16 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

202000674 0000000099924011 10/23/2020 JESIREE M GRINOLDS 29 Kodiak Cir       6,000.00 12 X 20 CARPORT PER APPROVED ENGI OWENS CONSTRUCTION COMPANY

202000675 0000000012008140 10/23/2020 BRUCE & LYNN KOCH 450 N 19th St       9,010.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000676 0000000012008340 10/23/2020 BRUCE & LYNN KOCH 444 N 19th St      10,952.45 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW ROOFING PER L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000677 0000000099004403 10/23/2020 JENNIFER M. VANHOVE 709 Hazel Ave       1,043.00 GARAGE/SHED ONLY. NEW 7/16 OSB WI

202000678 0000000099704245 10/23/2020 MICHAEL & DONNA GODDARD 212 Wolf Cub Trl       1,000.00 OWNER IS PROVIDING PELLET STOVE & THE WOODSHED STOVE SHOP, INC.

202000679 0000000012003640 10/26/2020 MICHELLE J. BURK 833 Robbie Ln       2,400.00 INSTALL DECK AND FENCE PER APPROV

202000680 0000000012007750 10/26/2020 LAURA K. DORN 415 Crestmoor Rd       5,501.00 INSTALL NEW A/C TO EXISTING SYSTE ONE SOURCE HOME SERVICE, LLC
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202000681 0000000011011310 10/27/2020 RONALD C. TERRY 1114 Barr Ave       9,987.00 REPLACE 13 WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

202000682 0000000099926362 10/28/2020 TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC 400 Gold Canon Rd     308,600.57 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA TRANQUILITY HOMES LLC

202000683 0000000011009760 10/28/2020 CLARENCE H. TEALL, III 720 Fairview Ave       3,500.00 REMODEL TO CREATE 2 BATHROOMS AND

202000684 0000000099928364 10/28/2020 BRADDY BUILDERS INC 804 Hondo Ct     276,790.10 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON UNF CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000685 0000000012001060 10/28/2020 DARYL AND DEBORAH BUFMACK 635 N Orchard Ave       2,185.00 REPLACE 80% FURNACE. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000686 0000000011023030 10/28/2020 GEORGE & DARLA RIEDE 1121 Vine St           0.00 DEMO OF HOUSE.

202000687 0000000011009240 10/28/2020 TAMMY ORTH 1015 Whipple Ave       2,475.00 REPLACE FURNACE. BRYANT PACE LLC

202000688 0000000011019560 10/29/2020 SHARON LOMBARDO 1310 Rudd Ave      10,992.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND A/C. STAR MECHANICAL LLC

202000689 0000000099923187 10/30/2020 CB BUILDERS INC 30 Fox Run     216,350.76 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

202000690 0000000099604503 10/30/2020 RON POWERS 1286 Park Ave      15,433.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING VENDETTI'S ROOFING

202000691 0000000011080007 10/30/2020 TAYLOR & MOLLY EDRINGTON 1307 Lokeli Ter      10,760.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000692 0000000099904092 10/30/2020 ROBERT & LINDA LOCKHART 502 Yale Pl       5,250.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING VENDETTI'S ROOFING

202000693 0000000099904093 10/30/2020 VIRGINIA MCGEE 504 Yale Pl       5,250.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING VENDETTI'S ROOFING

202000694 0000000099904094 10/30/2020 KEVIN & CHERYL SCHENK 506 Yale Pl       5,250.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING VENDETTI'S ROOFING

202000695 0000000099904095 10/30/2020 JILL ZUPANCIC 508 Yale Pl       5,250.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING VENDETTI'S ROOFING

202000696 0000000011014640 10/30/2020 OPPORTUNITY PROP. OF SO C 1427 Greenwood Ave       4,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE CONSTRUCTION SERVICES,

202000697 0000000098704695 10/30/2020 BRYAN FULTZ 950 Myrtle Ln       7,150.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000698 0000000098604335 10/30/2020 GERALD A. AND NANCY M. DE 3305 N 5th St       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000699 0000000011000740 11/02/2020 KERRY & VICKIE SMITH 728 Yale Pl       1,000.00 REPLACE ENTRY DOOR. DOOR TO MEET HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000700 0003821282000019 11/03/2020 ST. THOMAS MORE HOSPITAL 1338 Phay Ave     195,941.74 REPLACEMENT OF THREE 20 TON RTU. TRANE U.S. INC

202000701 0000000011015635 11/03/2020 MICHAEL R. DOERING & DARI 815 Oak Ave         200.00 DEMO POLE SHED MADE OF WOOD & MET SMITH-WOODLAND, INC.

202000702 0000000011020600 11/03/2020 MOLLY MCCARTY 1024 Greenwood Ave       2,235.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000703 0000000099204415 11/03/2020 NORRIS, ROBERT/SUSAN 404 Barrett Ave       8,920.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000704 0000000011014640 11/04/2020 OPPORTUNITY PROP. OF SO C 1427 Greenwood Ave      11,175.00 REMODEL OF BATHROOM & LAUNDRY ROO SMITH-WOODLAND, INC.

202000705 0000000099921077 11/04/2020 KEVIN & TANYA MARUSHACK 144 S Diamond Ave       3,724.00 REPLACE 5 WINDOWS. MUST MEET EGRE HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000706 0000000098404251 11/04/2020 PAULA THOMAS 860 Zona St Lot 47       3,885.00 INSTALL NEW 3 TON A/C MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000707 0000000012007570 11/04/2020 JEFFREY AND GAIL CAMPBELL 516 N Raynolds Ave       3,672.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE MONTELONGO FENCING &

202000708 0000000011018510 11/05/2020 MISTY BERENTZ 1024 Clover Ave       1,200.00 REPLACE 2 WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE CRAIG ADDINGTON CONST., INC.

202000709 0000000099404896 11/05/2020 POWER CREDIT UNION 3165 E Us Highway 50       5,995.00 REPLACE FURNACE, COIL AND CONDENS R BUCK HEATING & A/C, INC.

202000710 0000000099924358 11/05/2020 JOSEPH AND PATRICIA WILSO 161 Wild Rose Dr      11,000.00 ADD BEDROOM AND BATHROOM TO EXSIT LUKE MIZE

202000711 0000000099904308 11/05/2020 JOHN & SUSAN FORMAN 3322 N 5th St      13,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING 

202000712 0000000099904278 11/05/2020 LARRY & BILLIE KRAMER 119 Mourning Dove Dr       3,682.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

202000713 0000000011008540 11/09/2020 LYNDA EWING 1529 Franklin Ave      28,269.00 STABILIZE FOUNDATION BY INSTALLIN GROUNDWORKS COLORADO,

202000714 0000000011013490 11/09/2020 KAY ELLEN HUEY 407 W Douglas Ave       5,000.00 NEW SIDING, SOFFITS, & 3 WINDOWS.

202000715 0000000011025550 11/09/2020 LAZY D RANCH INVESTMENTS 732 Greenwood Ave       8,054.19 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000716 0000000011000810 11/09/2020 ALAN BROWN 1021 Beech Ave      15,000.00 NEW ATTACHED GARAGE PER APPROVED 

202000717 0000000011006490 11/09/2020 CHERYL NICOLE BUCKSKIN 1036 Beech Ave       2,385.00 REPLACE FURNACE. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000718 0000000099704291 11/09/2020 REX & CYNTHIA GILBERT 207 Savage Loop       2,285.00 REPLACE FURNACE. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000719 0000000012079204 11/09/2020 MAESTAS LEO L & BELCIE C 2510 Pear St       2,385.00 REPLACE FURNACE. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000720 0003821272015001 11/10/2020 RITA K. RITTENMEYER 512 Del Rey Ave      11,500.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC
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202000721 0000000099923188 11/10/2020 CB BUILDERS INC 28 Fox Run     255,323.64 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

202000722 0000000011030480 11/10/2020 CHARLES & MARYANN ALDRICH 420 Main St       5,290.00 8 X 16 COVERED DECK PER APPROVED DORNHECKER BUILDING COMPANY

202000723 0000000011022120 11/10/2020 CHARLES & MARYANN ALDRICH 422 Main St       5,290.00 6 X 12 DECK PER APPROVED PLANS. DORNHECKER BUILDING COMPANY

202000724 0000000099920121 11/10/2020 WESLEY AND LELA NICKLAS 28 Wild Rose Dr      14,293.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

202000725 0000000098606004 11/12/2020 TONA L. HOWELL 626 Mystic Ave      25,009.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

202000726 0000000011026550 11/12/2020 WILLIAMS, AIMEE LYNN\ 415 N 7th St      18,127.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 CHAMPION WINDOW COMPANY

202000727 0000000011002530 11/12/2020 RICHARD WILSON SARTOR & M 1113 Harrison Ave       2,185.00 REPLACE FURNACE. MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000728 0000000098404265 11/12/2020 JASON CALIGARIS 2216 South St       5,000.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000729 0000000011022020 11/12/2020 STEPHEN R. KAMRATH & PAUL 1114 Myrtle Ln       9,964.00 REPLACE FURNACE AND ADD A/C THE FURNACE & FIREPLACE PROS

202000730 0000000011017830 11/12/2020 LINS, BONNIE KIM 1116 Greenwood Ave      15,200.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING WHITNEY ROOFING

202000731 0000000099004403 11/13/2020 JENNIFER M. VANHOVE 709 Hazel Ave      14,224.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS & SGD. MUST M WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000732 0000000012008858 11/13/2020 ALBERT & IRMA SIEGMUND 150 Hurliman Ct       4,484.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000733 0000000099920517 11/13/2020 STANLEY & SHARON RHODES 147 Wild Rose Dr       5,300.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000734 0000000011022020 11/13/2020 STEPHEN R. KAMRATH & PAUL 1114 Myrtle Ln       7,769.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000735 0000000011032722 11/13/2020 2005 ELKUS FAMILY TRUST 2110 N 5th St         927.36 DEMO KITCHEN STUB WALL AND MASTER PPMS MAINTENANCE, INC

202000736 0000000099928404 11/16/2020 HAROLD BARNARD JR. AND CA 3545 Telegraph Trl       2,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ROOTS LAWN CARE & LANDSCAPING

202000737 0000000098604269 11/16/2020 BRENDAN & CORA JOHNSON 412 High St       2,500.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE & A/C. PEAK HOME PERFORMANCE, LLC

202000738 0000000012002110 11/16/2020 CP OASIS LIMITED LLC 2431/2433 Central Av       2,297.74 INSTALL ROOFING PER 2006 IRC AND 

202000739 0000000012002110 11/16/2020 CP OASIS LIMITED LLC 2431/2433 Central Av       2,297.74 INSTALL ROOFING PER 2006 IRC AND 

202000740 0000000012002110 11/16/2020 CP OASIS LIMITED LLC 2431/2433 Central Av       2,297.74 INSTALL ROOFING PER 2006 IRC AND 

202000741 0000000099704067 11/17/2020 PHILLIP J. TRIBBLE 720 Yale Pl Unit D       5,500.00 PARTIAL ROOF REPAIR. REMOVE LOWER MMBO, INC.

202000742 0000000098704042 11/18/2020 STEVEN  AND KIRSTEN TRAIN 2822 Aspen Ln      10,381.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000743 0000000011012236 11/18/2020 KATHERINE LUSK 723 Bridge St      11,344.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000744 0000000011031430 11/18/2020 CORNELLA PAMELA J 426 Allison Ave       8,248.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING CORNERSTONE ROOFING &

202000745 0000000043000030 11/19/2020 ENXX CORP/V.THOMPSON 3365 E Us Highway 50       6,885.00 INSTALLATION OF SPIRAL DUCT WORK MOORE'S HEATING & COOLING, LLC

202000746 0000000099921068 11/19/2020 DEREK NAGEL 1055 Field Ave       8,410.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000747 0000000099704255 11/19/2020 EPPERSON, JIM 96 Savage Loop      10,046.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE YARD CRAFTERS, LLC

202000748 0000000011007060 11/20/2020 GARY & BURLETTA BENNETT 930 College Ave       7,980.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000749 0000000011019650 11/20/2020 DAVID HEINZE 1014 Fairview Ave      11,365.59 HOUSE ONLY. TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW TURNER ROOFING, LLC

202000750 0000000011025970 11/20/2020 LARUE MARCIA J 600 Raintree Blvd Lo       7,077.10 REPLACE ENTRY DOORS. REPLACE WIND STRONG BOYS REMODEL LLC

202000751 0000000098304179 11/20/2020 BRIGETTE ANDERSON 2752 E Main St      10,000.00 REMODEL OF MUD ROOM INTO SEWING R TRUE NORTH CONST. COMPANY LLC

202000752 0000000011032070 11/23/2020 ROBERT BAKER 609 Phay Ave       6,430.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000753 0000000099921077 11/23/2020 KEVIN & TANYA MARUSHACK 144 S Diamond Ave       6,300.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000754 0000000011013900 11/24/2020 EDWARD & LOUISE PILCHER 619 Burrage Ave       1,464.55 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000755 0000000099926343 11/24/2020 GARRY & CARYN LOVERN 437 Gold Canon Rd      17,595.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000756 0000000012003250 11/25/2020 RUTH DURANT 601 Field Ave       4,122.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000757 0000000011008300 11/25/2020 KIMBERLY NICOLE AND DAVID 418 College Ave       8,946.00 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000758 0000000011009070 11/30/2020 JAMES ERICKSON 310 Macon Ave       3,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000759 0000000012001040 11/30/2020 HANCE & ROSE CLASBY 2032 Pear St      10,625.00 INSTALL VINYL SIDING, SOFFIT, AND WILSON HOME IMPROVEMENT

202000760 0000000099404416 11/30/2020 JOSEPH M. AND LINDA S. FA 609 Cobblestone Ct      11,254.91 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING REYNOLDS ROOFING SYSTEMS
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202000761 0000000011005610 12/01/2020 CHAMBERLAIN, VAUGHN AND M 2403 Greenway Cir       1,000.00 INSTALL DECK PER APPROVED SITE PL

202000762 0000000012079027 12/01/2020 SUSAN PETERS 810 N Raynolds Ave       2,600.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000763 0000000012004750 12/02/2020 ROCKY MOUNTAIN MHC, LLC 510 N 19th St      11,000.00 DEMOLITION OF CLUBHOUSE STRUCTURE DIVISION 2 DEMO & DIRT, LLC

202000764 0000000099924435 12/02/2020 CB BUILDERS INC. 519 Greenhorn Dr     255,760.92 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CB BUILDERS, INC.

202000765 0000000011000640 12/02/2020 MAUPIN LLC 117 N 5th St       1,000.00 REPLACE WINDOW. WINDOW TO BE .35 CASTLE CLEAN WINDOW WASH INC.

202000766 0000000011015564 12/03/2020 JUSTIN ENGLERTH & ROBIN B 413 W Douglas Ave       5,000.00 DEMOLITION OF HOUSE.

202000767 0000000099925384 12/03/2020 PRESTON & SHIRLEY TROUTMA 3540 El Dorado Dr     213,555.89 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA AXION HOMES LTD.

202000768 0000000011002850 12/04/2020 JEAN NEVIUS 821 Bridge St      10,700.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING MCINTYRE CORPORATION

202000769 0000000099404850 12/04/2020 WILLIAM AND PAMELA CHRIST 425 N Diamond Ave       7,507.45 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000770 0000000011004880 12/04/2020 ANNE BLOOM 519 Pike Ave       5,830.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000771 0000000099923224 12/04/2020 RANDY & THERESA REGENOLD 41 Pike View Dr      79,234.96 1624 S.F. DETACHED GARAGE. LECK CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000772 0000000011027460 12/08/2020 WARREN & JESSICA WORTMAN 407 Griffin Ave      15,375.00 TEAR OFF TO DECK. NEW 7/16 OSB. N RED CANON ROOFING, LLC

202000773 0000000098205111 12/08/2020 JOHN & LINDA SAND 620 Griffin Ave      32,908.00 REPLACING 15 WINDOWS & 1 DOOR. MU SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000774 0000000011032742 12/08/2020 DARRELL & KAREN SEIDLING 2011 N 5th St       6,801.09 REPLACING WINDOWS & 1 PATIO DOOR. MCCASLAND GLASS, INC.

202000775 0000000011007530 12/08/2020 ENOS & LUCY MILLER 1038 Ohio Ave      11,312.00 REPLACING WINDOWS & 1 PATIO DOOR. WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000776 0000000099921402 12/08/2020 RALPH & KAREN BENZINO 45 Eagle Crest Dr       5,603.00 REPLACING WINDOWS & 1 DOOR. MUST WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000777 0000000011019680 12/08/2020 GARY & JOANN CLARK 721 N 14th St      11,500.00 LATH AND STUCCO PER 2006 IRC. ANTONIO STUCCO

202000778 0000000098704036 12/08/2020 MICHELLE SHIPLEY 612 Spruce Ct      15,738.00 REPLACE WINDOWS AND DOORS. WINDOW WILSON HOME IMPROVEMENT

202000779 0000000011008530 12/09/2020 CHERE PAXTON 531 Floral Ave       7,100.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING DIVINE ROOFING INC.

202000780 0000000012079205 12/10/2020 WILLIAM & GLENNA HAGEMAN 2520 Pear St      10,730.00 REPLACING 3 WINDOWS & 1 ENTRY DOO SEILER CONSTRUCTION

202000781 0000000011009070 12/10/2020 JAMES ERICKSON 310 Macon Ave      35,000.00 RENOVATION OF INTERIOR & EXTERIOR

202000782 0000000099904633 12/10/2020 HUNT, DAVID G. 24 Kodiak Cir       9,307.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE YARD CRAFTERS, LLC

202000783 0000000011003030 12/10/2020 402 MAIN LLC 402 Main St      14,000.00 REPLACE DUCTWORK. ADD 3 EXHAUST F R & R HEATING & AC, INC.

202000784 0000000011026140 12/10/2020 ROBERT & BRENDA ILES 716 Macon Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000785 0000000011023560 12/11/2020 UNBRIDLED HOLDING VII, LL 505 / 507 Main St       3,530.00 REMOVE UNSAFE DUMBWAITER. INSTALL UNBRIDLED CONTRACTORS, LLC

202000786 0000000011004370 12/11/2020 REBECCA LYNN SWANSON 711 Whipple Ave      25,341.71 CREATE JACK & JILL BATHROOM IN SP MJM CONTRACTING, INC.

202000787 0000000019007676 12/14/2020 JACK MILLER 854 Briarwood St       3,490.00 FURNACE REPLACEMENT. R BUCK HEATING & A/C, INC.

202000788 0000000019007662 12/14/2020 JOHN F. CARROLL 854 N Orchard Ave       5,500.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING RICHARD WHITNEY ROOFING LLC

202000789 0000000011012040 12/14/2020 DEBBIE RUFFINI 1528 Franklin Ave       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000790 0000000011025530 12/14/2020 STUART S. KEOWN AND HELEN 521 Sheridan Ave       1,570.69 REPLACE PATIO DOOR. WINDOWS BE .3 MCCASLAND GLASS, INC.

202000791 0000000011004140 12/14/2020 SHEILA KIMMELL 401 / 407 Main St       1,246.80 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 MCCASLAND GLASS, INC.

202000792 0000000011027050 12/15/2020 JOHN & MARY KAY EVANS 2422 Greenway Cir       6,687.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE. COOPER HEATING & COOLING INC.

202000793 0000000099925401 12/15/2020 JULIE AND ASHLEY MILAM 646 Cowboy Way      22,385.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000794 0000000011014470 12/15/2020 ROBERT P. REPASS JR. 315 Macon Ave -off       9,327.00 DEMOLITION OF HOME. BONNIE'S CAR CRUSHERS

202000795 0000000011008960 12/17/2020 RUDOLPH ALIRE & DONA OSBO 519 Hazel Ave       7,988.00 REPLACEMENT FURNACE. ONE SOURCE HOME SERVICE, LLC

202000796 0000000013000100 12/17/2020 MICHAEL GUNKEL 1228 Park Ave       3,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000797 0000000011020410 12/17/2020 PENNY & KATHRYN WIED 325 Greenwood Ave       8,230.00 LATH AND STUCCO PER 2006 IRC. A-1 LATH & STUCCO

202000798 0000000099920587 12/17/2020 PAMELA S. JOHNSON 136 Mourning Dove Dr       5,000.00 REPLACE A/C WITH 3 TON BRYANT. NE GENERATIONS HEATING & AC, LLC

202000799 0000000099304689 12/17/2020 BARBARA W. BERGE 3279 Chaparral Rd       1,700.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE ALPINE FENCING SOLUTIONS LLC

202000800 0000000011021560 12/17/2020 WILDER, PHILIP/CORALYN 215 N 3rd St       9,970.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC
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202000801 0003821283305001 12/17/2020 ROMAN CATHOLIC CONGERGATI 1016 Mystic Ave      16,713.70 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000802 0000000099928389 12/17/2020 JAMES E. AND TONI L. JEAN 816 Pecos Pt      13,515.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING L&J ROOFING & CONTRACTING LLC

202000803 0000000099704353 12/17/2020 RICK LARSON 1020 Madison St       1,000.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000804 0000000011008610 12/18/2020 FLEUR S.KAISER,  /  JESSE 107 Circle Dr E       6,000.00 PARTIAL REMODEL PER APPROVED PLAN

202000805 0000000012003140 12/18/2020 GROOMS, MARK 221 N Diamond Ave       1,900.00 INSTALL FENCING PER APPROVED SITE

202000806 0000000011015770 12/21/2020 EMBRY, LARRY/LINDA 809 Forest Ave       4,675.00 TEAR OFF TO DECKING. NEW ROOFING C-R CONSTRUCTION

202000807 0000000099924308 12/21/2020 CHARLES WILSON & SARADELL 141 N Osprey Ct       4,700.00 REPLACEMENT WINDOWS. MUST MEET EG WINDOW WORLD OF SOUTHERN CO.

202000808 0000000099925278 12/22/2020 DENISE A LOWRIE 301 Bellows Ct       1,000.00 REPLACE FRONT DOOR PER 2006 IRC. PPMS MAINTENANCE, INC

202000809 0000000012079041 12/22/2020 ROSE A. HENRY 1924 Kountz Ave       3,500.00 REPAIR FIRE DAMAGE TO ROOF AND WA

202000810 0000000012003880 12/22/2020 MERVIN L. AND ROSE MARIE 2741 Pear St       8,000.00 INSTALL 10 X 20 SHED AND FENCING 

202000811 0000000011007790 12/28/2020 TOWNSEND TRUST 1410 Harrison Ave       4,644.19 REPLACE WINDOWS. WINDOWS TO BE .3 MCCASLAND GLASS, INC.

202000812 0000000098205118 12/28/2020 RICHARD & REBECCA ROMANO 332 Crestmoor Rd      46,597.00 FOUNDATION REPAIR PER THE ENGINEE FOUNDATION SOLUTIONS, INC.

202000813 0000000099928372 12/28/2020 BRADDY BUILDERS INC 3553 Saddle Dr     255,810.52 NEW SINGLE FAMILY DWELLING ON CRA CAROCHI CONSTRUCTION, INC.

202000814 0000000098604242 12/29/2020 TERRANCE & KAREN TURNER 402 Summer Dr      11,127.00 REPLACE 13 WINDOWS & 1 DOOR. MUST HOME DEPOT U.S.A., INC.

202000815 0000000012006160 12/29/2020 MICHAEL MORRISES 834 N Orchard Ave Lo       3,000.00 REPLACE SIDING PER 2006 IRC. REPL

202000816 0000000011017370 12/30/2020 SIMON & MELANIE MASON 735 S 9th St      13,700.00 DEMOLITION A PORTION OF THE BUILD DDD, INC.

202000817 0000000099304678 12/30/2020 113 LATIGO LANE LLC 113 Latigo Ln       1,000.00 MOVING OF WALLS & CREATING 3 NEW 




